
Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Event 1

11/08/2023 -  9:30

1 BOTTAZZO Anita ITA 14/12/2003 30.23 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
2 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 30.29 Dublin (IRL) 03/04/2023
3 DOBLER Kaitlyn M USA 15/02/2002 30.36 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
4 SLYNGSTADLI Silje R. NOR 01/04/2004 31.09 Bergen (NOR) 23/04/2023
5 KLINT IPSA Olivia SWE 13/03/2005 31.14 Belgrade (SRB) 04/07/2023
6 TABOR Schastine Skifter DEN 18/02/2005 31.16 Bronshoj (DEN) 03/04/2023
7 MATAJA Meri CRO 07/03/2004 31.45 Zagreb (CRO) 10/06/2023
8 ANGELAKI Chara GRE 20/10/2004 31.48 AthensGRE (ALG) 18/05/2023
9 NIKOLOVA Teya BUL 17/04/2005 31.53 Sofia (BUL) 07/04/2023

10 MURTO Anniina FIN 28/09/2001 31.54 Tampere (FIN) 03/07/2022
11 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 31.58 Tampere (FIN) 03/07/2022
12 DE LANGE Caitlin A RSA 04/03/2004 31.73 Dublin (IRL) 23/07/2022
13 MANSSON Julia SWE 04/09/2002 31.80 Linkoeping (SWE) 02/07/2022
14 BUKVIC Martina SRB 24/05/2006 31.83 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
15 CELIK Tina SLO 24/04/2001 31.85 BanjaLuka (BIH) 23/07/2022
16 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18/12/2003 31.92 Bronshoj (DEN) 03/04/2023
17 PETKOVA Diana BUL 10/06/2000 31.95 MissionViejo (USA) 19/05/2023
18 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09/07/2000 32.10 Samorin (SVK) 26/05/2023
19 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19/01/2002 32.25 Kaposvar (HUN) 22/04/2023
20 SAMANCI Gulsen Beste TUR 01/02/2000 32.27 Samorin (SVK) 27/05/2022
21 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18/12/2001 32.28 Bergen (NOR) 23/04/2023
22 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24/06/2003 32.42 Zagreb (CRO) 10/06/2023
23 VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01/10/2003 32.46 Samorin (SVK) 27/05/2022
24 EROKHINA Maria CYP 21/11/2003 32.57 Gzira (MLT) 02/06/2023
25 DAVEY Gillian GBR 21/08/2001

STOIMENOVA Kameliya BUL 29/01/2003
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 200m Backstroke

Event 2

11/08/2023

1 COETZE Pieter RSA 13/05/2004 1:56.05 Lima (PER) 04/09/2022
2 TAPP Hunter A USA 11/04/2001 1:57.00 Indianapolis (USA) 28/06/2023
3 BROWN Charlie GBR 10/01/2001 1:58.21 Sheffield (GBR) 28/07/2022
4 JASZO Adam HUN 05/07/2002 1:58.43 Kaposvar (HUN) 22/04/2023
5 SHORTT John IRL 07/02/2007 1:58.63 Belgrade (SRB) 07/07/2023
6 CEJKA Jan CZE 29/05/2001 1:58.65 Eindhoven (NED) 06/04/2023
7 KOSINSKI Filip POL 21/01/2004 1:58.93 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
8 SAKA Berke TUR 09/07/2003 1:58.96 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2023
9 JAHN Cornelius GER 05/01/2003 1:59.06 Berlin (GER) 23/04/2023

10 VAN WESTERING Kai NED 11/10/2003 1:59.13 Amersfoort (NED) 10/06/2023
11 MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 18/06/2000 1:59.25 BUDAPESTHUNGARY 22/06/2022
12 CLUSMAN Simon FRA 29/01/2004 1:59.39 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
13 DESANGLES Alexandre FRA 15/10/2004 1:59.46 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
14 MALEC Mikolaj POL 28/08/2001 1:59.65 Lodz (POL) 02/06/2023
15 SENICA PAVLETIC Primoz SLO 14/01/2001 1:59.66 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
16 LAZZARI Francesco ITA 15/12/2004 1:59.72 Riccione (ITA) 16/04/2023
17 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 1:59.82 Kaunas (LTU) 12/04/2023
18 MIRA ALBALADEJO Diego ESP 05/09/2001 1:59.96 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 31/03/2023
19 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01/01/2004 2:00.00 Netanya (ISR) 07/06/2023
20 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 23/01/2003 2:00.11 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
21 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08/02/2003 2:00.12 Burgas (BUL) 20/05/2023
22 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003 2:00.76 Stockholm (SWE) 13/04/2023
23 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28/03/2001 2:01.05 Netanya (ISR) 27/07/2022
24 ANDRE Jules FRA 19/02/2004 2:01.10
25 STANKEVICIUS Kajus LTU 29/04/2004 2:01.22 Antwerpen (BEL) 21/04/2023
26 FOLTAN Patrik SVK 14/01/2004 2:02.88 Bratislava (SVK) 07/05/2023
27 MARAANA Adam ISR 07/07/2003 2:02.96 Netanya (ISR) 07/06/2023
28 GARTMANN Gian-Luca SUI 10/06/2003 2:03.02 Oberkirch (SUI) 16/07/2022
29 BUESSING Cedric GER 01/06/2003 2:04.18 Westmont (USA) 15/04/2023
30 JUDICKIJ Michal CZE 28/10/2004 2:04.47 Praha (CZE) 01/07/2023
31 PEDERSEN Nicklas Ostman DEN 01/01/2002 2:07.97 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
32 VEHBI Liam RSA 12/03/2004 2:08.75 Lima (PER) 04/09/2022
33 VAN DER MERWE Darno RSA 26/07/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 100m Butterfly

Event 3

11/08/2023

1 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29/09/2001 57.96 Dublin (IRL) 01/04/2023
2 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19/08/2001 57.97 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2023
3 STICKLEN Emma C USA 27/06/2002 58.42 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
4 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 58.71 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
5 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02/07/2003 58.86 Oaka (GRE) 18/05/2023
6 PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria POL 12/12/2003 58.88 Lodz (POL) 03/06/2023
7 RESSENCOURT Lilou FRA 05/06/2003 58.90 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023
8 MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 58.99 Lodz (POL) 03/06/2023
9 BERTHELOT Lili-Rose FRA 23/05/2004 59.04 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023

10 GRIEVE Lucy GBR 06/03/2004 59.16 Sheffield (GBR) 25/02/2023
11 SPIERING Femke NED 21/10/2002 59.25 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
12 CUNHA Mariana Pacheco POR 17/06/2004 59.36 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
13 HAYON Arielle ISR 03/08/2003 59.42 Netanya (ISR) 08/06/2023
14 BOTTAZZO Anita ITA 14/12/2003 59.73 Riccione (ITA) 14/04/2023
15 FINGER Lisa-Marie GER 22/04/2005 59.81 Berlin (GER) 23/06/2022
16 WILHELM Kiley B GER 07/12/2004 59.82 Irvine (USA) 28/07/2022
17 CABANES GARZAS Laura ESP 03/01/2006 59.97 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 29/03/2023
18 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 59.99 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
19 SEKUTI Hana SLO 04/10/2006 1:00.34 Belgrade (SRB) 05/07/2023
20 PRIMC Tia SLO 27/03/2004 1:00.40 Kranj (SLO) 07/08/2022
21 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 1:00.54 Knoxville (USA) 12/01/2023
22 HOVRING Sofie DEN 04/07/2004 1:00.56 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
23 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01/02/2002 1:00.64 Westmont (USA) 13/04/2023
24 BERGER Iris Julia AUT 19/08/2004 1:00.68 Kristiansand (NOR) 27/01/2023
25 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe DEN 22/03/2002 1:00.90 Aarhus (DEN) 05/03/2023
26 MARCHAND Juliette FRA 27/07/2001 1:01.25 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023
27 SHEIKHALIZADEHKHANGHAH M AZE 18/07/2004 1:01.28 Konya (TUR) 16/08/2022
28 SEIFERT Lara GER 27/02/2004 1:01.38 Magdeburg (GER) 01/04/2023
29 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 1:01.60 Beograd (SRB) 24/06/2023
30 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21/02/2000 1:02.13 Coimbra (POR) 18/03/2023
31 KALJEVIC Mina SRB 27/02/2005 1:02.19 Belgrade (SRB) 09/04/2023
32 DIMITROVA Aleksandra BUL 05/05/2005 1:02.40 Belgrade (SRB) 05/07/2023
33 PAVLIK Fabienne AUT 12/08/2004 1:02.43 Sopron (HUN) 15/12/2022
34 GRABHER Annina Fatma SUI 06/05/2004 1:02.53 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
35 WESSELS Christine RSA 14/03/2006 1:05.28 Rotterdam (NED) 02/12/2022
36 ROBERTSON Hannah RSA 11/11/2004 1:07.27 Netanya (ISR) 18/07/2022
37 DE LANGE Caitlin A RSA 04/03/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 200m Freestyle

Event 4

11/08/2023

1 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 1:45.91 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
2 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 1:46.50 Belgrade (SRB) 05/07/2023
3 SAMMON Patrick W USA 06/08/2003 1:46.83 Indianapolis (USA) 28/06/2023
4 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09/07/2002 1:47.00 Istanbul (TUR) 23/12/2022
5 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 1:47.12 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
6 SHACKELL Aaron J USA 08/09/2004 1:47.29 Indianapolis (USA) 28/06/2023
7 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA 25/05/2006 1:47.42 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
8 MAURER Rex M USA 17/08/2004 1:47.63 Indianapolis (USA) 28/06/2023
9 LE GOFF Yann FRA 09/02/2003 1:47.92 Rennes (FRA) 12/06/2023

10 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12/12/2002 1:48.08 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
11 SIERADZKI Kamil POL 11/01/2002 1:48.13 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
12 SORGIUS Timo GER 05/07/2003 1:48.15 Heidelberg (GER) 16/04/2023
13 JONES Evan GBR 05/06/2004 1:48.24 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2023
14 JANKOVIC Niko CRO 14/11/2004 1:48.27 Zagreb (CRO) 13/07/2023
15 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 1:48.82 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
16 PANCEREVAS Daniil LTU 20/03/2004 1:48.93 Riga (LAT) 04/03/2023
17 PERCINIC Karlo CRO 04/05/2004 1:48.96 Zagreb (CRO) 28/07/2022
18 BONA Benedek HUN 20/05/2004 1:48.99 Sopron (HUN) 04/06/2023
19 PETERS Lucas NED 18/01/2003 1:49.15 Amersfoort (NED) 08/06/2023
20 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 1:49.31 Toronto (CAN) 02/04/2023
21 PEREZ GODOY Miguel ESP 12/01/2004 1:49.43 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 30/03/2023
22 DE TULLIO Luca ITA 21/09/2003 1:49.48 Riccione (ITA) 14/04/2023
23 WATKIN Thomas GBR 09/02/2002 1:49.51 Sheffield (GBR) 28/07/2022
24 GLIVINSKIY Alexey ISR 23/09/2004 1:49.53 Netanya (ISR) 09/06/2023
25 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25/08/2000 1:49.63 Bronshoj (DEN) 02/04/2023
26 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07/07/2000 1:49.64 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 30/03/2023
27 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 1:49.73 Netanya (ISR) 09/06/2023
28 MAZELLIER Nans FRA 05/04/2004 1:49.74 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 13/05/2023
29 FILIZ Batuhan TUR 24/07/2004 1:49.76 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
30 BEN SHITRIT Eytan ISR 02/06/2003 1:49.77 Westmont (USA) 13/04/2023
31 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01/05/2002 1:49.78 Sheffield (GBR) 28/07/2022
32 SOGAARD-ANDERSEN Oliver DEN 24/10/2003 1:49.94 Stockholm (SWE) 14/04/2023
33 LINNYK Illya UKR 14/03/2001 1:50.17 Brovary (UKR) 06/05/2023
34 CAMPOS Ignacio ESP 09/03/2004 1:50.18 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
35 KOVACS Attila HUN 04/03/2004 1:50.27 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
36 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 1:50.31 Sofia (BUL) 02/07/2023
37 PUSNIK Jaka SLO 23/07/2003 1:50.54 BanjaLuka (BIH) 24/07/2022
38 VAINIO Luukas FIN 24/07/2003 1:50.57 Pori (FIN) 16/06/2023
39 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04/08/2001 1:50.61 Greensboro (USA) 02/12/2022
40 CASSIN Jack IRL 31/05/2004 1:50.77 Dublin (IRL) 04/04/2023
41 KNEDLA Miroslav CZE 18/07/2005 1:50.82 Pardubice (CZE) 14/05/2023
42 POLIACIK Jakub SVK 21/09/2004 1:50.91 Samorin (SVK) 11/06/2023
43 KVEDERIS Danielis LTU 13/01/2004 1:51.02 Antwerpen (BEL) 21/04/2023
44 GERGELY Mihai ROU 26/01/2003 1:51.05 Rotterdam (NED) 01/12/2022
45 DALEIDEN Ralph LUX 25/03/2003 1:51.08 Luxembourg (LUX) 10/07/2022
46 MERLINI Sebastiano ITA 29/11/2002 1:51.41 Rome (ITA) 29/07/2022
47 NANKOV Deniel BUL 02/01/2003 1:51.52 Westmont (USA) 13/04/2023
48 LUKMINAS Tomas LTU 12/04/2004 1:51.58 Antwerpen (BEL) 21/04/2023
49 PIRON Thomas FRA 28/08/2000 1:51.97 Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) 28/01/2023
50 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23/03/2001 1:52.09 Samorin (SVK) 27/05/2022
51 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24/07/2000 1:52.27 Sofia (BUL) 09/04/2023
52 BURSA Jakub CZE 17/01/2003 1:52.43 Praha (CZE) 02/07/2023
53 FILIPPOV Georg EST 18/03/2004 1:52.83 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
54 COVALIOV Egor MDA 28/09/2004 1:52.84 Burgas (BUL) 21/05/2023
55 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 1:53.08 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
56 WOLFAARDT Bernard RSA 29/08/2002 1:54.64 Pretoria (RSA) 13/12/2022
57 HADZIC Osman BIH 27/10/2004 1:55.17 BanjaLuka (BIH) 24/07/2022
58 EIDESGAARD Bartal Erling FAR 10/06/2003 1:57.08 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
59 ASKHAM Heini M. FAR 23/06/2006 1:59.83 Vagur (FRO) 16/06/2023
60 LOUW Henre RSA 01/01/2003
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

VAN DER MERWE Darno RSA 26/07/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 50m Backstroke

Event 5

11/08/2023

1 STADDEN Isabelle N USA 09/07/2002 27.64 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
2 PISKORSKA Adela POL 16/11/2003 27.88 Barcelona (ESP) 17/05/2023
3 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 27.98 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
4 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21/01/2002 28.56 Funchal (POR) 30/03/2023
5 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 28.59 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
6 OUDE LENFERINK Lieke NED 13/07/2002 28.81 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
7 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01/05/2000 28.86 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
8 GORECKA Weronika POL 04/05/2000 28.98 Olsztyn (POL) 28/04/2023
9 GODDEN Maria IRL 31/08/2002 29.03 Dublin (IRL) 28/07/2023

10 GERDEJ Nija SLO 01/03/2007 29.05 Belgrade (SRB) 04/07/2023
11 MARKOVIC Jana SRB 22/02/2004 29.09 Beograd (SRB) 27/06/2023
12 HOSPER Lotte NED 13/09/2002 29.21 Edinburgh (GBR) 11/03/2023
13 BOITSUK Mariangela EST 09/10/2004 29.22 Tallinn (EST) 12/05/2023

COUSSON Bertille FRA 06/10/2002 29.22 Rennes (FRA) 13/06/2023
15 IVAN Teresa SVK 18/09/2003 29.34 Westmont (USA) 13/04/2023
16 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella ESP 18/01/2007 29.43 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
17 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 29.68 Riga (LAT) 11/06/2022
18 DE LANGE Caitlin A RSA 04/03/2004 29.71 Dublin (IRL) 22/07/2022
19 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10/09/2002 29.73 Oberkirch (SUI) 15/07/2022

OURA Vilma FIN 19/05/2001 29.73 Stockholm (SWE) 04/02/2023
21 DIMITROVA Aleksandra BUL 05/05/2005 29.93 Belgrade (SRB) 04/07/2023
22 GANGL Nina AUT 04/12/2003 30.04 Kranj (SLO) 05/06/2022
23 CARMODY Jessica M RSA 05/11/2007

OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01/02/2002

SLUSNA Lillian SVK 27/10/2005
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Event 6

11/08/2023

1 CERASUOLO Simone ITA 22/06/2003 26.76 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
2 DE GROOT Koen NED 17/02/2004 27.16 Eindhoven (NED) 06/04/2023
3 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26/06/2001 27.19 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2023
4 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21/02/2001 27.23 FukuokaJPN (ITA) 25/07/2023
5 LISOVETS' Volodymyr UKR 30/05/2004 27.34 Rome (ITA) 15/08/2022
6 MASON Mitchell K USA 26/08/2002 27.38 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023

PITSHUGIN Kristian ISR 18/07/2001 27.38 Netanya (ISR) 13/05/2022
8 SABEV Tonislav BUL 13/12/2002 27.58 Rome (ITA) 15/08/2022
9 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 27.64 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022

10 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12/03/2000 27.67 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
11 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31/12/2000 27.68 Birmingham (GBR) 01/08/2022
12 FITZPATRICK Brendan FRA 26/03/2003 27.87 Rennes (FRA) 14/06/2023
13 NYBERG Julius FIN 14/08/2002 27.93 Pori (FIN) 17/06/2023
14 LINDHOLM Davin FIN 16/07/2004 27.94 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
15 JANECEK Vojtech CZE 21/08/2001 27.99 Eindhoven (NED) 06/04/2023

OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 27.99 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
ROOSE Ralf EST 10/05/2004 27.99 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022

18 GKIKOPOULOS Spyridon GRE 05/08/2002 28.03 Oaka (GRE) 18/05/2023
19 CAROLETTA Francesco ITA 08/07/2003 28.07 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2023
20 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 28.15 Kristiansand (NOR) 07/07/2022
21 NETRH Vojtech CZE 29/01/2002 28.25 Praha (CZE) 01/07/2022
22 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 28.30 Rome (ITA) 15/08/2022
23 MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 28.32 Lima (PER) 04/09/2022
24 MIKELSONS Kristaps LAT 24/02/2004 28.39 Riga (LAT) 30/04/2023
25 ITZHAKI Jonathan ISR 05/01/2004 28.41 Netanya (ISR) 08/06/2023

VERGNES Lucien FRA 20/09/2004 28.41 Rennes (FRA) 14/06/2023
27 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09/11/2001 28.51 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 17/02/2023
28 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 28.52 Umea (SWE) 01/07/2023
29 DIKACZ Bence SVK 14/06/2004 28.65 Samorin (SVK) 11/06/2023
30 ROM Jounathan ISR 30/04/2001 28.82 Netanya (ISR) 27/07/2022
31 GARTMANN Gian-Luca SUI 10/06/2003 28.84 Oberkirch (SUI) 16/07/2022
32 O'CONNOR Liam IRL 13/10/2005 28.89 Belgrade (SRB) 04/07/2023
33 SVET Denis MDA 14/03/2004 29.07 Rome (ITA) 15/08/2022
34 MARQUES Miguel Henriques POR 12/03/2000 29.59 Coimbra (POR) 28/05/2022
35 O'HARA Liam ZIM 17/02/2001 29.86 Tunis (TUN) 23/08/2022
36 EIDESGAARD Bartal Erling FAR 10/06/2003 30.13 Varberg (SWE) 08/07/2022
37 PRIEDNIEKS Marko LAT 18/06/2001 30.30 Noerresundby (DEN) 25/06/2022
38 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 22/11/2001 30.54 Aarhus (DEN) 20/05/2022
39 HESLOP Jonathan V RSA 30/08/2003 30.77 Tunis (TUN) 23/08/2022
40 QARRI Even ALB 23/10/2003 34.17 Basel (SUI) 29/05/2022
41 TRUTER Petrus RSA 27/06/2003

VEHBI Liam RSA 12/03/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200m Freestyle

Event 7

11/08/2023

1 SEGEL Janja SLO 17/06/2001 1:56.68 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
2 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 1:56.81 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
3 FAIN Katja SLO 31/08/2001 1:57.49 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
4 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24/09/2000 1:58.40 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
5 MARTINS Francisca Soares POR 27/06/2003 1:58.55 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 13/05/2023
6 TESSARIOL Lucie FRA 06/01/2004 1:58.93
7 SPITZ Ayla Riley ISR 08/01/2001 1:59.03 Netanya (ISR) 09/06/2023
8 SCHULZE Nele GER 20/02/2004 1:59.72 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
9 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25/03/2001 1:59.74 Dublin (IRL) 04/04/2023

10 UGRAI Panna HUN 18/10/2004 1:59.79 Sopron (HUN) 04/06/2023
11 GUSC Wiktoria POL 14/02/2004 2:00.30 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
12 DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18/05/2004 2:00.40 Sheffield (GBR) 04/04/2023
13 CLIFTON Kate GBR 28/09/2000 2:00.49 Sheffield (GBR) 04/04/2023
14 HOLT Nina GER 01/02/2003 2:00.55 Magdeburg (GER) 02/04/2023
15 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09/07/2000 2:00.69 Graz (AUT) 23/04/2023
16 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15/05/2001 2:00.75 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
17 RATIU Maysa ROU 04/07/2003 2:01.37 Rotterdam (NED) 01/12/2022
18 KALOGERI Zacharoula GRE 21/10/2002 2:01.43 Oaka (GRE) 18/05/2023
19 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 2:02.38 Sopron (HUN) 08/07/2022
20 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 2:02.43 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
21 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 2:02.67 Graz (AUT) 23/04/2023
22 ENKNER Johanna AUT 26/05/2000 2:02.93 Eindhoven (NED) 06/04/2023
23 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 2:03.20 Stockholm (SWE) 13/04/2023
24 BERGER Iris Julia AUT 19/08/2004 2:03.27 Sursee (SUI) 14/07/2023
25 MORTSTRAND Elvira SWE 15/03/2003 2:03.31 Barcelona (ESP) 18/05/2023
26 PAVLOPOULOU Georgia GRE 08/03/2000 2:04.27 ATHENS,GREECE 06/05/2023
27 RICCI Nicole LUX 17/03/2004 2:05.08 Luxembourg (LUX) 09/07/2023
28 ROBERTSON Hannah RSA 11/11/2004 2:05.24 Netanya (ISR) 18/07/2022
29 CREVAR Anja SRB 20/11/2000 2:05.39 Belgrade (SRB) 09/04/2023
30 COETZER Janie RSA 25/07/2001 2:05.52 Dublin (IRL) 20/07/2022
31 GATT Sasha MLT 22/06/2005 2:06.41 Gzira (MLT) 16/07/2022
32 OURA Vilma FIN 19/05/2001 2:09.16 Stockholm (SWE) 11/06/2022
33 KIRKETERP Cille DEN 22/08/2005 2:13.22 Lyngby (DEN) 21/01/2023
34 DANDE Sara ALB 25/11/2005 2:17.55 Rome (ITA) 13/08/2022
35 CARMODY Jessica M RSA 05/11/2007

MCMORRAN Leigh RSA 17/08/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 100m Butterfly

Event 8

11/08/2023

1 BUCHER Simon AUT 23/05/2000 51.18 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
2 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18/08/2000 51.22 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
3 JETT Gabriel USA 14/10/2002 51.61 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
4 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 02/12/2002 51.70 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023
5 MILDRED Edward GBR 10/04/2003 51.79 Rome (ITA) 13/08/2022
6 FRASER Lewis GBR 01/06/2000 51.99 Sheffield (GBR) 07/04/2023
7 SECCHI Clement FRA 04/05/2000 52.10 Rome (ITA) 13/08/2022
8 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 52.18 Bergen (NOR) 21/04/2023
9 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 52.35 Lausanne (SUI) 26/02/2023

10 GRACIK Daniel CZE 15/10/2004 52.51 Lima (PER) 01/09/2022
11 NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN 28/02/2003 52.54 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
12 GRYUNTAL Semen ISR 09/09/2002 52.58 Netanya (ISR) 08/06/2023
13 SCHULRATH Tobias GER 31/03/2003 52.64 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
14 MATIC Djurdje SRB 05/07/2000 52.82 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
15 COMTE Serguei FRA 11/02/2000 52.96 Rennes (FRA) 16/06/2023
16 MIZRACHI Lior ISR 16/02/2001 53.11 Netanya (ISR) 19/04/2023
17 KESIL' Denys UKR 26/10/2000 53.12 Stockholm (SWE) 14/04/2023
18 SHACKELL Aaron J USA 08/09/2004 53.13 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
19 KOUGKOULOS Anastasios GRE 07/03/2003 53.14 Athens (GRE) 06/05/2023
20 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05/10/2000 53.24 Rotterdam (NED) 02/12/2022
21 D'AGATA Alexandre FRA 13/11/2004 53.30 Rennes (FRA) 16/06/2023
22 MARTINEZ NOVOA Miguel ESP 10/11/2000 53.35 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 29/03/2023
23 KAHL Linus SWE 17/05/2001 53.44 Umea (SWE) 02/07/2023
24 RIZEK Andreas AUT 02/08/2003 53.63 Graz (AUT) 20/04/2023
25 ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10/02/2002 53.68 Oaka (GRE) 19/07/2022

SIVEC Vili CRO 13/08/2003 53.68 FortLauderdale (USA) 04/03/2023
27 BRIESCH Louis FRA 05/02/2003 53.92 Basel (SUI) 28/05/2022
28 VOLTEZOS Efstratios GRE 14/04/2003 54.01 ALEXANDROUPOLI,GREECE 17/02/2023
29 INGRAM Hunter ISR 14/02/2001 54.06 Irvine (USA) 28/07/2022
30 VALIZADA Ramil AZE 16/02/2004 54.07 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
31 CASSIN Jack IRL 31/05/2004 54.11 Dublin (IRL) 27/07/2023
32 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12/01/2002 54.12 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
33 TURNALI Polat Uzer TUR 26/08/2002 54.14 Rome (ITA) 23/06/2023
34 HARABAGIU Davide Maria ITA 05/08/2004 54.29 Riccione (ITA) 16/04/2023
35 MOLLER Frederik DEN 09/02/2002 54.38 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
36 BAILEY Evan IRL 13/07/2005 54.45 Belgrade (SRB) 06/07/2023
37 SCHUBERT Louis GER 25/02/2004 54.48 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
38 TOBLER Artur EST 28/05/2004 54.78 Helsinki (FIN) 09/04/2023
39 JEDBRATT Felix SWE 17/08/2003 54.83 Umea (SWE) 02/07/2023
40 CHRISTENSEN Mathias DEN 28/07/2004 54.93 Norresundby (DEN) 25/06/2023
41 HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01/01/2002 54.99 Stockholm (SWE) 14/04/2023
42 CESNAKAS Edvinas LTU 19/09/2003 55.01 Kaunas (LTU) 15/04/2023
43 CARNEIRO Joao LUX 07/10/2003 55.09 Lodz (POL) 27/07/2022
44 SPEDIACCI Simone ITA 08/02/2004 55.25 Torino (ITA) 14/05/2023
45 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22/08/2001 55.29 Zagreb (CRO) 11/06/2023
46 KVEDERIS Danielis LTU 13/01/2004 55.50 Kaunas (LTU) 21/07/2023
47 APSENIECE Kevins A. POR 20/09/2004 55.51 Funchal (POR) 01/04/2023
48 CHRISTIANSEN Jens SWE 01/10/2001 55.85 Umea (SWE) 02/07/2023
49 KERMANS Ronens LAT 15/04/2004 56.17 Napoli (ITA) 29/05/2022
50 GARTMANN Gian-Luca SUI 10/06/2003 56.18 Oberkirch (SUI) 17/07/2022
51 DOS SANTOS Giano RSA 04/09/2002 56.97 Dublin (IRL) 21/07/2022
52 MAHAN Owethu S RSA 07/08/2004 58.11 Pretoria (RSA) 10/12/2022
53 PRISKA Paolo ALB 15/09/2004 58.34 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
54 FILIPPOV Georg EST 18/03/2004 59.18 Riga (LAT) 04/03/2023
55 BREGIS Dags Kristofers LAT 26/08/2001

GODDARD Alex RSA 18/10/2000

KAZILAS Deividas LTU 23/08/2002

SAKELS Stanislavs LAT 25/03/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Event 9

11/08/2023

1 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29/09/2001 2:10.92 Fukuoka (JPN) 23/07/2023
2 SCHLOSSHAN Leah GBR 26/03/2005 2:11.72 Sheffield (GBR) 08/04/2023
3 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25/05/2002 2:12.31 Netanya (ISR) 08/06/2023
4 KOZAN Justina A USA 30/12/2003 2:12.56 Irvine (USA) 30/07/2022
5 MESSEL Kellie GER 23/09/2004 2:14.38 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
6 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01/05/2001 2:15.28 Stockholm (SWE) 15/04/2023
7 TISSANDIE Camille FRA 15/05/2004 2:16.01 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023
8 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05/01/2003 2:16.48 Irvine (USA) 30/07/2022
9 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 2:16.94 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022

10 MAYNE Molly IRL 20/08/2005 2:16.96 Greensboro (USA) 01/12/2022
11 PETKOVA Diana BUL 10/06/2000 2:17.78 Sofia (BUL) 29/06/2023
12 TUCKER Dakota RSA 26/10/2004 2:19.35 Barcelona (ESP) 17/05/2023
13 DE LANGE Caitlin A RSA 04/03/2004 2:20.57 Dublin (IRL) 21/07/2022
14 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 2:21.82 Budapest (HUN) 13/05/2023
15 DIMITROVA Aleksandra BUL 05/05/2005 2:23.22 Burgas (BUL) 20/05/2023
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT Q.TIME

Mixed 4x100 m Medley

1 AUT AUSTRIA AUT

2 DEN DENMARK DEN

3 ESP SPAIN ESP

4 FIN FINLAND FIN

5 FRA FRANCE FRA

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN GBR

7 GER GERMANY GER

8 GRE GREECE GRE

9 HUN HUNGARY HUN

10 IRL IRELAND IRL

11 ISR ISRAEL ISR

12 NED NETHERLANDS NED

13 POL POLAND POL

14 SRB SERBIA SRB

15 SVK SLOVAKIA SVK

16 SWE SWEDEN SWE

17 USA US OF AMERICA USA
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 800m Freestyle

Event 111

11/08/2023

1 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 8:19.65 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
2 MAERTENS Leonie GER 08/03/2004 8:31.94 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
3 RIEDER Celine GER 18/01/2001 8:32.44 Berlin (GER) 09/07/2023
4 MCKENNA Paige S USA 17/04/2003 8:37.20 Indianapolis (USA) 27/06/2023
5 SALIN Giulia ITA 01/11/2002 8:39.51 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
6 LEWIS Fleur GBR 03/12/2003 8:40.14 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2023
7 WENSKE Fabienne GER 10/08/2004 8:42.34 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
8 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL 17/02/2004 8:43.43 Lublin (POL) 31/05/2022
9 HODGINS Grace IRL 05/03/2005 8:48.71 Luxembourg (LUX) 27/01/2023

10 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15/05/2001 8:51.22 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
11 ENKNER Johanna AUT 26/05/2000 8:58.41 Edinburgh (GBR) 11/03/2023
12 COETZER Janie RSA 25/07/2001 9:06.00 Dublin (IRL) 24/07/2022
13 ANTONOPOULOS Carla T RSA 13/03/2001

MCMORRAN Leigh RSA 17/08/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 1500m Freestyle

Event 112

11/08/2023

1 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14/07/2001 14:34.91 Stockholm (SWE) 14/04/2023
2 KLEMET Oliver GER 18/03/2002 14:45.89 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
3 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31/01/2002 14:49.22 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
4 DE TULLIO Luca ITA 21/09/2003 14:59.68 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2023
5 DIODATO Matteo ITA 20/03/2003 15:06.97 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2023
6 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 15:08.91 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 17/02/2023
7 GALICZ Laszlo HUN 17/09/2004 15:12.71 Lima (PER) 04/09/2022
8 PESCHLOW Levin GER 29/09/2004 15:15.96 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
9 PUEBLA Alejandro ESP 26/11/2002 15:19.44 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 29/03/2023

10 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 15:22.04 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
11 SARKANY Zalan HUN 15/10/2003 15:24.39 Sopron (HUN) 02/06/2023
12 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07/04/2001 15:30.36 Funchal (POR) 01/04/2023
13 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16/10/2000 15:31.72 Coimbra (POR) 18/12/2022
14 KARL Luca AUT 27/04/2002 15:35.05 Rotterdam (NED) 02/12/2022
15 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 16:02.88 Sofia (BUL) 01/07/2023
16 JOENSEN Liggjas FAR 23/09/2008 16:43.57 Vagur (FRO) 16/06/2023
17 FORBES Thomas P RSA 14/05/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 400m Freestyle

Event 13

12/08/2023 -  9:30

1 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 4:03.47 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
2 FAIN Katja SLO 31/08/2001 4:08.70 Rome (ITA) 17/08/2022
3 MARTINS Francisca Soares POR 27/06/2003 4:08.77 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 14/05/2023
4 TESSARIOL Lucie FRA 06/01/2004 4:10.36
5 MAERTENS Leonie GER 08/03/2004 4:11.30 Magdeburg (GER) 01/04/2023
6 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15/05/2001 4:12.55 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
7 SPITZ Ayla Riley ISR 08/01/2001 4:12.78 Netanya (ISR) 07/06/2023
8 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24/09/2000 4:13.10 Lublin (POL) 02/06/2022
9 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL 17/02/2004 4:14.63 Oswiecim (POL) 21/07/2022

10 GUSC Wiktoria POL 14/02/2004 4:14.74 Olsztyn (POL) 28/04/2023
11 HODGINS Grace IRL 05/03/2005 4:17.73 Dublin (IRL) 01/04/2023
12 SALIN Giulia ITA 01/11/2002 4:17.97 Rome (ITA) 23/06/2023
13 ENKNER Johanna AUT 26/05/2000 4:19.74 Edinburgh (GBR) 10/03/2023
14 KALOGERI Zacharoula GRE 21/10/2002 4:20.15 Oaka (GRE) 19/05/2023
15 RATIU Maysa ROU 04/07/2003 4:22.05 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022
16 GATT Sasha MLT 22/06/2005 4:24.88 Gzira (MLT) 31/05/2023
17 ROBERTSON Hannah RSA 11/11/2004 4:25.31 Netanya (ISR) 19/07/2022
18 COETZER Janie RSA 25/07/2001 4:29.73 Dublin (IRL) 22/07/2022
19 RICCI Nicole LUX 17/03/2004 4:34.73 Luxembourg (LUX) 08/07/2023
20 DANDE Sara ALB 25/11/2005 4:46.23 Rome (ITA) 17/08/2022
21 ANTONOPOULOS Carla T RSA 13/03/2001

MCMORRAN Leigh RSA 17/08/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 400m Freestyle

Event 14

12/08/2023

1 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 3:44.31 Belgrade (SRB) 09/07/2023
2 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14/07/2001 3:44.35 Stockholm (SWE) 13/04/2023
3 KLEMET Oliver GER 18/03/2002 3:45.34 Berlin (GER) 23/04/2023
4 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31/01/2002 3:46.56 Berlin (GER) 23/04/2023
5 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA 25/05/2006 3:46.94 Rome (ITA) 17/08/2022
6 DE TULLIO Luca ITA 21/09/2003 3:47.22 Riccione (ITA) 13/04/2023
7 MAURER Rex M USA 17/08/2004 3:48.18 Indianapolis (USA) 30/06/2023
8 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 3:48.72 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
9 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 3:49.27 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2022

10 FILIZ Batuhan TUR 24/07/2004 3:50.26 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
11 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07/07/2000 3:51.26 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 02/04/2023
12 SAMMON Patrick W USA 06/08/2003 3:51.70 Indianapolis (USA) 30/06/2023
13 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12/12/2002 3:52.24 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
14 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11/03/2003 3:52.98 Konya (TUR) 13/08/2022
15 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 3:53.31 Rome (ITA) 17/08/2022
16 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 3:53.35 Netanya (ISR) 27/07/2022
17 PETERS Lucas NED 18/01/2003 3:53.77 Amersfoort (NED) 17/06/2022
18 DIODATO Matteo ITA 20/03/2003 3:54.42 Rome (ITA) 23/06/2023
19 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16/10/2000 3:55.39 Funchal (POR) 01/04/2023
20 PERCINIC Karlo CRO 04/05/2004 3:55.58 Zagreb (CRO) 24/06/2023
21 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25/08/2000 3:56.35 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
22 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 3:56.97 Toronto (CAN) 28/03/2023
23 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04/08/2001 3:57.07 Greensboro (USA) 01/12/2022
24 KVEDERIS Danielis LTU 13/01/2004 3:57.50 Antwerpen (BEL) 22/04/2023
25 LE GOFF Yann FRA 09/02/2003 3:59.09 Rennes (FRA) 18/03/2023
26 KOVACS Attila HUN 04/03/2004 4:00.10 Sopron (HUN) 03/06/2023
27 POLIACIK Jakub SVK 21/09/2004 4:01.15 Samorin (SVK) 28/05/2022
28 SENICA PAVLETIC Primoz SLO 14/01/2001 4:01.68 BanjaLuka (BIH) 23/07/2022
29 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15/09/2001 4:01.69 Gzira (MLT) 31/05/2023
30 WOLFAARDT Bernard RSA 29/08/2002 4:03.22 Pretoria (RSA) 09/12/2022
31 JOENSEN Liggjas FAR 23/09/2008 4:08.06 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
32 FORBES Thomas P RSA 14/05/2004

LOUW Henre RSA 01/01/2003
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Event 15

12/08/2023

1 DOBLER Kaitlyn M USA 15/02/2002 1:05.48 Indianapolis (USA) 30/06/2023
2 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 1:05.55 Fukuoka (JPN) 24/07/2023
3 BOTTAZZO Anita ITA 14/12/2003 1:07.23 Rome (ITA) 23/06/2023
4 KLINT IPSA Olivia SWE 13/03/2005 1:07.26 Belgrade (SRB) 09/07/2023
5 SCHULZE Nele GER 20/02/2004 1:08.11 Berlin (GER) 24/06/2022
6 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18/12/2003 1:08.41 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
7 MANSSON Julia SWE 04/09/2002 1:08.60 Linkoeping (SWE) 29/06/2022
8 SCHLOSSHAN Leah GBR 26/03/2005 1:08.67 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2023
9 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24/06/2003 1:08.72 Zagreb (CRO) 24/06/2023

10 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19/01/2002 1:08.86 Kaposvar (HUN) 19/04/2023
11 SLYNGSTADLI Silje R. NOR 01/04/2004 1:08.92 Fredrikstad (NOR) 01/07/2023
12 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18/12/2001 1:09.22 Stockholm (SWE) 16/04/2023
13 BUKVIC Martina SRB 24/05/2006 1:09.27 Lima (PER) 02/09/2022
14 ANGELAKI Chara GRE 20/10/2004 1:09.34 AthensGRE (ALG) 20/05/2023
15 CELIK Tina SLO 24/04/2001 1:09.43 Stockholm (SWE) 16/04/2023
16 PETKOVA Diana BUL 10/06/2000 1:09.46 Sofia (BUL) 01/07/2023
17 BOOKER Elizabeth GBR 27/05/2001 1:09.70 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2023

VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01/10/2003 1:09.70 Samorin (SVK) 28/05/2022
19 TABOR Schastine Skifter DEN 18/02/2005 1:09.81 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
20 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Laura ESP 01/02/2004 1:09.86 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 30/03/2023
21 DAVEY Gillian GBR 21/08/2001 1:10.19 Irvine (USA) 29/07/2022
22 MURTO Anniina FIN 28/09/2001 1:10.50 Tampere (FIN) 02/07/2022
23 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01/05/2001 1:10.51 Umea (SWE) 30/06/2023
24 MAYNE Molly IRL 20/08/2005 1:10.54 Dublin (IRL) 02/04/2023
25 EROKHINA Maria CYP 21/11/2003 1:10.59 Gzira (MLT) 01/06/2023
26 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09/07/2000 1:10.67 Edinburgh (GBR) 10/03/2023
27 SAMANCI Gulsen Beste TUR 01/02/2000 1:10.83 Samorin (SVK) 28/05/2022
28 MATAJA Meri CRO 07/03/2004 1:10.84 Zagreb (CRO) 15/07/2023
29 NIKOLOVA Teya BUL 17/04/2005 1:11.56 Sofia (BUL) 09/04/2023
30 STOIMENOVA Kameliya BUL 29/01/2003
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 50m Backstroke

Event 16

12/08/2023

1 COETZE Pieter RSA 13/05/2004 24.58 Lima (PER) 01/09/2022
2 KNEDLA Miroslav CZE 18/07/2005 24.75 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2023
3 ADAM Jonathon GBR 06/01/2002 25.26 Rotterdam (NED) 02/12/2022
4 ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10/02/2002 25.28 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 17/02/2023
5 SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29/06/2001 25.31 Edirne (TUR) 30/04/2023
6 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01/01/2004 25.32 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022

MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 18/06/2000 25.32 ORAN,ALGERIA 01/07/2022
8 CEJKA Jan CZE 29/05/2001 25.42 Pardubice (CZE) 13/05/2023

KOUGKOULOS Anastasios GRE 07/03/2003 25.42 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 22/04/2023
10 MARAANA Adam ISR 07/07/2003 25.44 Netanya (ISR) 28/07/2022
11 DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje SRB 24/02/2002 25.49 Beograd (SRB) 25/06/2023
12 PFEIFFER Benjamin SUI 21/10/2003 25.55 Geneva (SUI) 20/01/2023

TAPP Hunter A USA 11/04/2001 25.55 Knoxville (USA) 12/01/2023
14 VAN WESTERING Kai NED 11/10/2003 25.57 Amersfoort (NED) 08/06/2023
15 SAKA Berke TUR 09/07/2003 25.59 Westmont (USA) 13/04/2023
16 SHORTT John IRL 07/02/2007 25.67 Dublin (IRL) 01/04/2023
17 SECCHI Clement FRA 04/05/2000 25.68 Amiens (FRA) 17/12/2022
18 HARABAGIU Davide Maria ITA 05/08/2004 25.69 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
19 DITTRICH Moritz AUT 23/08/2001 25.72 Graz (AUT) 22/04/2023
20 DESANGLES Alexandre FRA 15/10/2004 25.74 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
21 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08/02/2003 25.79 Westmont (USA) 13/04/2023
22 BROWN Charlie GBR 10/01/2001 25.80 Sheffield (GBR) 04/04/2023
23 LAZZARI Francesco ITA 15/12/2004 25.83 Riccione (ITA) 13/04/2023
24 FABIANI Remi LUX 13/11/2001 25.87 Fukuoka (JPN) 29/07/2023
25 SERDAREVIC Lovro CRO 22/09/2003 25.89 Zagreb (CRO) 28/07/2022
26 ANDRE Jules FRA 19/02/2004 25.90
27 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 23/01/2003 25.94 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
28 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 26.11 Kaunas (LTU) 13/04/2023
29 DOKMANOVIC Nikola SRB 04/04/2005 26.19 Beograd (SRB) 04/06/2023
30 CESNAKAS Edvinas LTU 19/09/2003 26.24 Kaunas (LTU) 13/04/2023
31 PEDERSEN Nicklas Ostman DEN 01/01/2002 26.26 Bronshoj (DEN) 02/04/2023
32 MIRA ALBALADEJO Diego ESP 05/09/2001 26.40 Terrassa (ESP) 21/12/2022
33 TOBLER Artur EST 28/05/2004 26.43 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
34 FOLTAN Patrik SVK 14/01/2004 26.52 Bratislava (SVK) 06/05/2023
35 STANKEVICIUS Kajus LTU 29/04/2004 26.70 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
36 DE LANGE Phillip L RSA 04/03/2004 26.85 Dublin (IRL) 22/07/2022
37 CHRISTIANSEN Jens SWE 01/10/2001 27.14 Umea (SWE) 28/06/2023
38 DOS SANTOS Giano RSA 04/09/2002 27.21 Rotterdam (NED) 02/12/2022
39 KERMANS Ronens LAT 15/04/2004 27.27 Serravalle (SMR) 25/02/2023
40 RUCI Ared ALB 13/11/2002 29.98 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
41 ALLARAJ Lajdi ALB 01/01/2009 33.92 Durres (KOS) 11/06/2022
42 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003

NYBERG Julius FIN 14/08/2002

VAN DER MERWE Darno RSA 26/07/2004
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Women's 200m Butterfly

Event 17

12/08/2023

1 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19/08/2001 2:08.05 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2023
2 STICKLEN Emma C USA 27/06/2002 2:08.28 Indianapolis (USA) 27/06/2023
3 RESSENCOURT Lilou FRA 05/06/2003 2:09.65 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2023
4 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02/07/2003 2:09.74 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2023
5 CREVAR Anja SRB 20/11/2000 2:10.98 Fukuoka (JPN) 26/07/2023
6 MARCHAND Juliette FRA 27/07/2001 2:11.29 Rennes (FRA) 14/06/2023
7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25/05/2002 2:11.31 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
8 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 2:11.41 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
9 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 2:11.44 Sopron (HUN) 07/07/2022

10 SEIFERT Lara GER 27/02/2004 2:11.49 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
11 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09/09/2003 2:11.64 Olsztyn (POL) 28/04/2023
12 CABANES GARZAS Laura ESP 03/01/2006 2:11.74 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 01/04/2023
13 SPIERING Femke NED 21/10/2002 2:12.03 Eindhoven (NED) 06/04/2023
14 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21/02/2000 2:12.13 Funchal (POR) 30/03/2023
15 CUNHA Mariana Pacheco POR 17/06/2004 2:12.73 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
16 SEKUTI Hana SLO 04/10/2006 2:13.66 Belgrade (SRB) 07/07/2023
17 BERTHELOT Lili-Rose FRA 23/05/2004 2:14.52 Edinburgh (GBR) 10/03/2023
18 GRABHER Annina Fatma SUI 06/05/2004 2:15.95 Lausanne (SUI) 24/02/2023
19 PAVLIK Fabienne AUT 12/08/2004 2:17.11 Stockholm (SWE) 16/04/2023
20 PRIMC Tia SLO 27/03/2004 2:17.85 Kranj (SLO) 04/08/2022
21 ANTONOPOULOS Carla T RSA 13/03/2001

MCMORRAN Leigh RSA 17/08/2004
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Men's 50m Freestyle

Event 18

12/08/2023

1 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05/07/2002 21.87 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
2 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 22.00 Fredrikstad (NOR) 04/07/2023
3 CAHOON Alexander GBR 17/09/2002 22.10
4 HRIBAR Jere CRO 19/01/2004 22.17 Zagreb (CRO) 15/07/2023
5 LINNYK Illya UKR 14/03/2001 22.18 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
6 COETZE Pieter RSA 13/05/2004 22.20 Athens (GRE) 07/05/2023
7 KEBLYS Jokubas LTU 18/07/2002 22.23 Westmont (USA) 14/04/2023
8 PERSSON Elias SWE 03/04/2002 22.25 Monte-Carlo (MON) 20/05/2023
9 LEBOIS Pierre FRA 31/01/2000 22.27 Rennes (FRA) 15/06/2023

10 MAZELLIER Nans FRA 05/04/2004 22.30 Rennes (FRA) 15/06/2023
11 SELIN Artem GER 21/05/2002 22.37 Berlin (GER) 26/06/2022
12 EIDAM Ole Mats GER 15/03/2003 22.40 Berlin (GER) 23/04/2023
13 BAEZ Nikita FRA 16/04/2000 22.41 Rennes (FRA) 15/06/2023
14 NIEWOLD Sean NED 20/04/2002 22.42 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2023
15 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21/11/2001 22.44 Oaka (GRE) 19/05/2023

MARQUES Miguel Henriques POR 12/03/2000 22.44 Funchal (POR) 30/03/2023
ROBBA Matteo FRA 04/02/2004 22.44 Rennes (FRA) 15/06/2023

18 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24/07/2000 22.47 Sofia (BUL) 09/04/2023
FABIANI Remi LUX 13/11/2001 22.47 Fukuoka (JPN) 28/07/2023

20 SERIO Luca ITA 20/08/2003 22.51 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2023
21 PASCUAL BULDON Oscar ESP 28/08/2000 22.52 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 01/04/2023
22 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 22/11/2001 22.53 Aarhus (DEN) 21/05/2022

SIERADZKI Kamil POL 11/01/2002 22.53 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023
24 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 22.57 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023

MOLLER Frederik DEN 09/02/2002 22.57 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
26 NANKOV Deniel BUL 02/01/2003 22.58 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
27 DUDYS Dominik POL 23/08/2002 22.59 Oswiecim (POL) 25/03/2023
28 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 22.61 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022

TISTAN Tibor SVK 27/05/2003 22.61 Samorin (SVK) 27/05/2023
30 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23/03/2001 22.62 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2023
31 LICHINSKY Gregg A ISR 22/07/2000 22.66 07/06/2023
32 CVETKO Luka CRO 27/06/2000 22.67 Zagreb (CRO) 11/06/2023
33 KRASKA Jakub POL 19/04/2000 22.71 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023
34 WATKIN Thomas GBR 09/02/2002 22.83 Sheffield (GBR) 08/04/2023
35 ANDOR Benedek HUN 01/05/2004 22.84 Kaposvar (HUN) 02/06/2022
36 DOBRIC Aleksa SRB 22/08/2001 22.86 Beograd (SRB) 27/06/2023
37 MERLINI Sebastiano ITA 29/11/2002 22.89 Rome (ITA) 31/07/2022
38 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 22.92 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
39 INGRAM Hunter ISR 14/02/2001 22.94 Netanya (ISR) 07/06/2023
40 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05/02/2000 22.95 Westmont (USA) 14/04/2023

VOLTEZOS Efstratios GRE 14/04/2003 22.95 ALEXANDROUPOLIS,GREECE 18/02/2023
42 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George ROU 12/02/2000 22.96 Otopeni 05/04/2023
43 DALEIDEN Ralph LUX 25/03/2003 23.13 Luxembourg (LUX) 10/07/2022
44 SOGAARD-ANDERSEN Oliver DEN 24/10/2003 23.15 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
45 DE LANGE Phillip L RSA 04/03/2004 23.21 Dublin (IRL) 21/07/2022
46 SERDAREVIC Lovro CRO 22/09/2003 23.28 Zagreb (CRO) 28/07/2022
47 TEBITE Oisin IRL 28/01/2005 23.31 Dublin (IRL) 27/07/2023
48 JEDBRATT Felix SWE 17/08/2003 23.39 Umea (SWE) 01/07/2023
49 GERGELY Mihai ROU 26/01/2003 23.41 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022
50 LUKMINAS Tomas LTU 12/04/2004 23.49 Antwerpen (BEL) 22/04/2023
51 BREGIS Dags Kristofers LAT 26/08/2001 23.66 Riga (LAT) 10/06/2022
52 KAZILAS Deividas LTU 23/08/2002 23.69 Kaunas (LTU) 12/04/2023
53 GRYUNTAL Semen ISR 09/09/2002 23.88 26/03/2023
54 CHRISTIANSEN Jens SWE 01/10/2001 23.89 Landskrona (SWE) 07/07/2023
55 NYBERG Julius FIN 14/08/2002 23.92 Pori (FIN) 15/06/2023
56 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 24.05 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
57 COVALIOV Egor MDA 28/09/2004 24.09 Burgas (BUL) 21/05/2023
58 LINDHOLM Davin FIN 16/07/2004 24.11 Helsinki (FIN) 09/04/2023
59 SAVICI Roman MDA 05/07/2003 24.14 Chisinau (MDA) 24/06/2023
60 MIKELSONS Kristaps LAT 24/02/2004 24.15 Lima (PER) 01/09/2022
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61 MAHAN Owethu S RSA 07/08/2004 24.20 Pretoria (RSA) 12/12/2022
62 VAINIO Luukas FIN 24/07/2003 24.38 Stockholm (SWE) 16/04/2023
63 EIDESGAARD Bartal Erling FAR 10/06/2003 24.62 Varberg (SWE) 10/07/2022
64 PRISKA Paolo ALB 15/09/2004 24.66 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
65 JOENSEN Liggjas FAR 23/09/2008 25.84 Vagur (FRO) 18/06/2023
66 RUCI Ared ALB 13/11/2002 26.94 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
67 ALLARAJ Lajdi ALB 01/01/2009 28.60 Durres (KOS) 11/06/2022
68 GODDARD Alex RSA 18/10/2000

TAPP Hunter A USA 11/04/2001
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Women's 100m Backstroke

Event 19

12/08/2023

1 STADDEN Isabelle N USA 09/07/2002 59.07 Indianapolis (USA) 30/06/2023
2 PISKORSKA Adela POL 16/11/2003 59.76 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
3 HOSPER Lotte NED 13/09/2002 1:01.02 Amersfoort (NED) 08/06/2023
4 UGRAI Panna HUN 18/10/2004 1:01.20 Kaposvar (HUN) 20/04/2023
5 GODDEN Maria IRL 31/08/2002 1:01.32 Dublin (IRL) 04/04/2023
6 WILHELM Kiley B GER 07/12/2004 1:01.39 FortLauderdale (USA) 04/03/2023
7 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21/01/2002 1:01.56 Rome (ITA) 15/08/2022
8 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella ESP 18/01/2007 1:01.65 Palma (ESP) 18/02/2023
9 COUSSON Bertille FRA 06/10/2002 1:01.69 Rennes (FRA) 12/06/2023

10 OUDE LENFERINK Lieke NED 13/07/2002 1:01.90 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2023
11 GORECKA Weronika POL 04/05/2000 1:01.96 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
12 SEGEL Janja SLO 17/06/2001 1:02.50 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
13 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10/09/2002 1:02.70 Graz (AUT) 20/04/2023

MARKOVIC Jana SRB 22/02/2004 1:02.70 BanjaLuka (BIH) 21/05/2023
15 SPITZ Ayla Riley ISR 08/01/2001 1:02.79 Westmont (USA) 14/04/2023
16 OURA Vilma FIN 19/05/2001 1:02.80 Tampere (FIN) 30/06/2022
17 BERGER Iris Julia AUT 19/08/2004 1:03.03 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
18 DIMITROVA Aleksandra BUL 05/05/2005 1:03.37 Sofia (BUL) 07/04/2023
19 WESSELS Christine RSA 14/03/2006 1:07.49 Rotterdam (NED) 03/12/2022
20 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003
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Men's 200m Breaststroke

Event 20

12/08/2023

1 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31/12/2000 2:10.69 Sheffield (GBR) 07/04/2023
2 ZABOJNIK Matej CZE 03/08/2000 2:11.16 Rome (ITA) 13/08/2022
3 VERGNES Lucien FRA 20/09/2004 2:11.19 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023
4 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09/11/2001 2:11.67 Athens (GRE) 15/05/2022
5 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12/03/2000 2:11.87 Lublin (POL) 03/06/2022
6 OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 2:11.93 Stockholm (SWE) 13/04/2023
7 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15/06/2001 2:12.01 Konya (TUR) 14/08/2022
8 KROES Ivo NED 20/04/2003 2:12.23 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
9 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 2:12.24 Dublin (IRL) 04/04/2023

10 JANSSEN Luca NED 24/08/2004 2:12.84 Amersfoort (NED) 09/06/2023
11 MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 2:12.94 Lima (PER) 02/09/2022
12 ROM Jounathan ISR 30/04/2001 2:13.61 Netanya (ISR) 28/07/2022
13 CAROLETTA Francesco ITA 08/07/2003 2:14.09 Rome (ITA) 29/06/2023
14 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28/03/2001 2:14.30 Netanya (ISR) 07/06/2023
15 ITZHAKI Jonathan ISR 05/01/2004 2:14.58 Netanya (ISR) 07/06/2023
16 NETRH Vojtech CZE 29/01/2002 2:14.59 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
17 CHRISTENSEN Mathias DEN 28/07/2004 2:15.37 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
18 ROOSE Ralf EST 10/05/2004 2:16.25 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
19 SVET Denis MDA 14/03/2004 2:17.47 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
20 LISOVETS' Volodymyr UKR 30/05/2004 2:17.55 Hannover (GER) 26/02/2023
21 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 2:17.79 Beograd (SRB) 10/03/2023
22 O'CONNOR Liam IRL 13/10/2005 2:19.13 Belgrade (SRB) 06/07/2023
23 PRIEDNIEKS Marko LAT 18/06/2001 2:19.70 Noerresundby (DEN) 26/06/2022
24 SABEV Tonislav BUL 13/12/2002 2:21.26 Sofia (BUL) 17/07/2022
25 O'HARA Liam ZIM 17/02/2001 2:24.02 Tunis (TUN) 22/08/2022
26 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 2:25.16 Landskrona (SWE) 09/07/2023
27 HESLOP Jonathan V RSA 30/08/2003 2:26.22 Tunis (TUN) 22/08/2022
28 BREYTENBACH Ruan RSA 11/05/2002

TRUTER Petrus RSA 27/06/2003
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Women's 50m Freestyle

Event 21

12/08/2023

1 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 24.74 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
2 COOPER Grace H USA 19/07/2002 24.90 Indianapolis (USA) 01/07/2023
3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 25.01 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
4 DENNIS Julia M USA 25/06/2004 25.06 Indianapolis (USA) 01/07/2023
5 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05/08/2001 25.07 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023
6 IVAN Teresa SVK 18/09/2003 25.15 Samorin (SVK) 09/06/2023
7 JAZY Nina Sandrine GER 25/11/2005 25.22 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
8 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe DEN 22/03/2002 25.23 Gentofte (DEN) 29/05/2022
9 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 25.32 Beograd (SRB) 09/06/2022

10 COSTEA Bianca ROU 26/01/2005 25.34 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
11 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 25.39 Dublin (IRL) 01/04/2023
12 HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 25.44 Birmingham (GBR) 30/07/2022

POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24/09/2000 25.44 Oswiecim (POL) 25/03/2023
14 SLUSNA Lillian SVK 27/10/2005 25.47 Samorin (SVK) 09/06/2023
15 HOLT Nina GER 01/02/2003 25.48 Berlin (GER) 25/06/2022
16 HOPPENBROUWER Femke NED 11/01/2003 25.53 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2023
17 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01/05/2000 25.60 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2022

KOEHORST Britta NED 03/05/2003 25.60 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022
19 DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18/05/2004 25.69 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2023

MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 25.69 OstrowiecSwietokrzyski (POL) 24/06/2023
21 KIRKETERP Cille DEN 22/08/2005 25.72 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
22 SVENDSEN Julie Kroyer DEN 05/02/2002 25.73 Ballerup (DEN) 04/03/2023
23 GANGL Nina AUT 04/12/2003 25.80 Stockholm (SWE) 15/04/2023
24 PETKOVA Diana BUL 10/06/2000 25.97 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
25 KALJEVIC Mina SRB 27/02/2005 26.02 Belgrade (SRB) 09/04/2023
26 BOITSUK Mariangela EST 09/10/2004 26.08 Tallinn (EST) 11/05/2023
27 JELIC Marijana AUT 11/04/2004 26.12 Sopron (HUN) 15/12/2022

MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 26.12 Rome (ITA) 15/08/2022
MORTSTRAND Elvira SWE 15/03/2003 26.12 Stockholm (SWE) 15/04/2023

30 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01/05/2001 26.14 Umea (SWE) 29/06/2023
31 DOBLER Kaitlyn M USA 15/02/2002 26.16 Irvine (USA) 30/07/2022
32 DE LANGE Caitlin A RSA 04/03/2004 26.19 Dublin (IRL) 21/07/2022
33 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09/07/2000 26.25 Graz (AUT) 20/04/2023
34 RATIU Maysa ROU 04/07/2003 26.43 Athens (GRE) 15/05/2022
35 HOVRING Sofie DEN 04/07/2004 26.44 Lyngby (DEN) 22/01/2023
36 HAYON Arielle ISR 03/08/2003 26.48 Irvine (USA) 05/08/2022
37 PAVLOPOULOU Georgia GRE 08/03/2000 26.64 ALEXANDROUPOLI,GREECE 18/02/2023
38 CARMODY Jessica M RSA 05/11/2007 26.66 Lima (PER) 03/09/2022
39 SHEIKHALIZADEHKHANGHAH M AZE 18/07/2004 26.75 Kaposvar (HUN) 20/04/2023
40 KALOGERI Zacharoula GRE 21/10/2002 27.02 Oaka (GRE) 19/07/2022
41 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21/07/2003 27.65 Vagur (FRO) 20/05/2023
42 DANDE Kestrina ALB 01/01/2005 30.84 Thessaloniki (GRE) 09/04/2023
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Men's 200m Butterfly

Event 22

12/08/2023

1 JETT Gabriel USA 14/10/2002 1:54.37 Irvine (USA) 26/07/2022
2 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18/11/2004 1:55.01 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
3 KESIL' Denys UKR 26/10/2000 1:55.80 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
4 SHACKELL Aaron J USA 08/09/2004 1:55.81 Waipahu (HAW) 24/08/2022
5 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 1:56.34 Athens (GRE) 07/05/2023
6 TAYLAN Noyan FRA 24/01/2002 1:56.52
7 CHMIELEWSKI Michal POL 18/11/2004 1:56.68 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
8 MARTINEZ NOVOA Miguel ESP 10/11/2000 1:57.42 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 01/04/2023
9 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 02/12/2002 1:57.53 Olsztyn (POL) 28/04/2023

10 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 1:57.84 Limassol (CYP) 01/04/2023
11 VALIZADA Ramil AZE 16/02/2004 1:58.26 Konya (TUR) 16/08/2022
12 TURNALI Polat Uzer TUR 26/08/2002 1:58.31 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
13 SCHUBERT Louis GER 25/02/2004 1:58.33 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
14 APSENIECE Kevins A. POR 20/09/2004 1:59.40 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
15 CASSIN Jack IRL 31/05/2004 1:59.53 Dublin (IRL) 29/07/2023
16 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12/01/2002 1:59.56 Praha (CZE) 01/07/2023
17 SECCHI Clement FRA 04/05/2000 2:00.41 Amiens (FRA) 18/12/2022
18 RIZEK Andreas AUT 02/08/2003 2:01.41 Graz (AUT) 22/04/2023
19 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22/08/2001 2:01.93 Zagreb (CRO) 09/06/2023
20 SIVEC Vili CRO 13/08/2003 2:02.43 MissionViejo (USA) 18/05/2023
21 MIZRACHI Lior ISR 16/02/2001 2:02.56 Netanya (ISR) 10/06/2023
22 D'AGATA Alexandre FRA 13/11/2004 2:02.92 Rennes (FRA) 13/06/2023
23 JEDBRATT Felix SWE 17/08/2003 2:03.59 Umea (SWE) 30/06/2023
24 HADZIC Osman BIH 27/10/2004 2:03.99 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
25 PUSNIK Jaka SLO 23/07/2003 2:04.83 Kranj (SLO) 05/06/2022
26 CARNEIRO Joao LUX 07/10/2003 2:05.04 Coimbra (POR) 30/07/2023
27 TOBLER Artur EST 28/05/2004 2:06.82 Tallinn (EST) 12/05/2023
28 JANKOVIC Niko CRO 14/11/2004 2:07.10 Zagreb (CRO) 28/07/2022
29 BREYTENBACH Ruan RSA 11/05/2002
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Women's 400m Individual Medley

Event 23

12/08/2023

1 KOZAN Justina A USA 30/12/2003 4:40.99 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
2 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29/09/2001 4:41.30 Barcelona (ESP) 18/05/2023
3 CREVAR Anja SRB 20/11/2000 4:42.42 Beograd (SRB) 04/06/2023
4 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09/09/2003 4:43.32 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
5 MESSEL Kellie GER 23/09/2004 4:47.50 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
6 TISSANDIE Camille FRA 15/05/2004 4:52.18 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
7 TUCKER Dakota RSA 26/10/2004 4:52.95 Monte-Carlo (MON) 20/05/2023
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Men's 400m Individual Medley

Event 124

12/08/2023

1 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 4:11.58 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
2 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08/10/2002 4:14.14 Kaposvar (HUN) 21/04/2023
3 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20/03/2001 4:14.52 Fukuoka,JPN (GRE) 23/07/2023
4 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08/11/2000 4:16.28 Rennes (FRA) 15/06/2023
5 BUESSING Cedric GER 01/06/2003 4:17.63 Berlin (GER) 06/07/2023
6 LLOYD Owen USA 28/06/2001 4:17.80 Indianapolis (USA) 29/06/2023
7 PIELA Michal POL 03/12/2004 4:17.82 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
8 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01/05/2002 4:17.89 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2023
9 TOROK Dominik Mark HUN 16/06/2002 4:18.65 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023

10 BEN SHITRIT Eytan ISR 02/06/2003 4:19.07 Netanya (ISR) 29/07/2022
11 JUDICKIJ Michal CZE 28/10/2004 4:19.51 Eindhoven (NED) 07/04/2023
12 SOFIKITIS Vasileios GRE 17/05/2004 4:19.60 Lima (PER) 03/09/2022
13 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16/12/2002 4:19.97 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
14 BURSA Jakub CZE 17/01/2003 4:20.74 Praha (CZE) 03/07/2022
15 OKTAR Sanberk Yigit TUR 22/08/2004 4:20.98 Istanbul (TUR) 23/12/2022
16 DRAMM Louis GER 15/01/2002 4:21.73 Toronto (CAN) 30/03/2023
17 SPEDIACCI Simone ITA 08/02/2004 4:21.81 Rome (ITA) 30/07/2022
18 DIKACZ Bence SVK 14/06/2004 4:22.54 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
19 CASSIN Jack IRL 31/05/2004 4:22.57 Dublin (IRL) 02/04/2023
20 GARTMANN Gian-Luca SUI 10/06/2003 4:25.15 Geneve (SUI) 17/03/2023
21 BERLOZNIK Jas SLO 16/12/2002 4:27.23 Radovljica (SLO) 08/07/2023
22 MIKELSONS Kristaps LAT 24/02/2004 4:31.34 Riga (LAT) 25/02/2023
23 VEHBI Liam RSA 12/03/2004 4:38.24 Lima (PER) 03/09/2022
24 ASKHAM Heini M. FAR 23/06/2006 4:57.22 Reykjavik (ISL) 27/01/2023
25 BREYTENBACH Ruan RSA 11/05/2002

GLIVINSKIY Alexey ISR 23/09/2004

 SWMM400MIM------------------------_32C1 1.0 Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  04 AUG 2023 at 01:07



Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Event 25

13/08/2023 -  9:30

1 DAVEY Gillian GBR 21/08/2001 2:25.07 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2023
2 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 2:25.24 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
3 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24/06/2003 2:25.35 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2023
4 BOOKER Elizabeth GBR 27/05/2001 2:25.77 Sheffield (GBR) 25/02/2023
5 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18/12/2003 2:26.04 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
6 KLINT IPSA Olivia SWE 13/03/2005 2:26.20 Belgrade (SRB) 07/07/2023
7 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19/01/2002 2:26.45 Kaposvar (HUN) 21/04/2023
8 DOBLER Kaitlyn M USA 15/02/2002 2:26.47 Indianapolis (USA) 28/06/2023
9 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Laura ESP 01/02/2004 2:26.89 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 02/04/2023

10 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18/12/2001 2:27.17 Fredrikstad (NOR) 04/07/2023
11 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 2:27.60 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
12 MANSSON Julia SWE 04/09/2002 2:28.16 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
13 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05/01/2003 2:29.23 Berlin (GER) 26/06/2022
14 BUKVIC Martina SRB 24/05/2006 2:30.25 Athens (GRE) 07/05/2023
15 SCHLOSSHAN Leah GBR 26/03/2005 2:30.59 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2023
16 EROKHINA Maria CYP 21/11/2003 2:30.62 Gzira (MLT) 31/05/2023
17 VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01/10/2003 2:31.21 Samorin (SVK) 29/05/2022
18 ANGELAKI Chara GRE 20/10/2004 2:31.61 Alexandroupoli (ALG) 18/02/2023
19 MAYNE Molly IRL 20/08/2005 2:31.87 Greensboro (USA) 03/12/2022
20 GERDEJ Nija SLO 01/03/2007 2:31.90 BanskaBystrica (SVK) 27/07/2022
21 TUCKER Dakota RSA 26/10/2004 2:34.91 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 14/05/2023
22 STOIMENOVA Kameliya BUL 29/01/2003
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 100m Backstroke

Event 26

13/08/2023

1 COETZE Pieter RSA 13/05/2004 52.95 Lima (PER) 30/08/2022
2 ADAM Jonathon GBR 06/01/2002 53.97 Rotterdam (NED) 03/12/2022
3 JAHN Cornelius GER 05/01/2003 54.09 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
4 TAPP Hunter A USA 11/04/2001 54.13 Indianapolis (USA) 30/06/2023
5 JASZO Adam HUN 05/07/2002 54.18 Kaposvar (HUN) 20/04/2023
6 SECCHI Clement FRA 04/05/2000 54.20 Rennes (FRA) 12/06/2023
7 MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 18/06/2000 54.35 ORANALGERIA 01/07/2022
8 SAKA Berke TUR 09/07/2003 54.51 Zagreb (CRO) 24/06/2023
9 MARAANA Adam ISR 07/07/2003 54.54 Netanya (ISR) 30/07/2022

10 ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10/02/2002 54.69 Oaka (GRE) 19/05/2023
SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29/06/2001 54.69 Edirne (TUR) 28/04/2023

12 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 54.71 Kaunas (LTU) 14/04/2023
13 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 23/01/2003 54.84 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
14 VAN WESTERING Kai NED 11/10/2003 54.87 Amersfoort (NED) 09/06/2023
15 GORAJ Marcin POL 20/04/2001 54.89 Olsztyn (POL) 27/04/2023
16 BROWN Charlie GBR 10/01/2001 54.91 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2023
17 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01/01/2004 55.01 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
18 DESANGLES Alexandre FRA 15/10/2004 55.15 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
19 CEJKA Jan CZE 29/05/2001 55.22 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
20 SHORTT John IRL 07/02/2007 55.26 Dublin (IRL) 04/04/2023
21 MIRA ALBALADEJO Diego ESP 05/09/2001 55.32 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 29/03/2023
22 ANDRE Jules FRA 19/02/2004 55.40
23 KOUGKOULOS Anastasios GRE 07/03/2003 55.42 Athens (GRE) 20/05/2023
24 KOSINSKI Filip POL 21/01/2004 55.45 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
25 STANKEVICIUS Kajus LTU 29/04/2004 55.63 Kaunas (LTU) 21/06/2023
26 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08/02/2003 55.65 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
27 CESNAKAS Edvinas LTU 19/09/2003 55.69 Kaunas (LTU) 14/04/2023
28 DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje SRB 24/02/2002 55.72 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2022
29 MALEC Mikolaj POL 28/08/2001 56.00 Lublin (POL) 04/06/2022
30 DITTRICH Moritz AUT 23/08/2001 56.02 Vienna (AUT) 29/04/2023
31 LAZZARI Francesco ITA 15/12/2004 56.19 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
32 PFEIFFER Benjamin SUI 21/10/2003 56.32 Sabadell (ESP) 24/07/2022
33 FOLTAN Patrik SVK 14/01/2004 56.39 Bratislava (SVK) 05/05/2023
34 DOKMANOVIC Nikola SRB 04/04/2005 57.29 BanjaLuka (BIH) 21/05/2023
35 PUSNIK Jaka SLO 23/07/2003 57.49 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2022
36 PEDERSEN Nicklas Ostman DEN 01/01/2002 57.59 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
37 DOS SANTOS Giano RSA 04/09/2002 58.31 Dublin (IRL) 23/07/2022
38 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15/09/2001 1:00.08 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
39 JOENSEN Liggjas FAR 23/09/2008 1:04.80 Vagur (FRO) 20/05/2023
40 RUCI Ared ALB 13/11/2002 1:05.68 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
41 VAN DER MERWE Darno RSA 26/07/2004

VEHBI Liam RSA 12/03/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 50m Butterfly

Event 27

13/08/2023

1 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 26.18 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 29/05/2022
2 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 26.34 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2023
3 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe DEN 22/03/2002 26.37 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
4 MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 26.43 Olsztyn (POL) 29/04/2023
5 BOITSUK Mariangela EST 09/10/2004 26.60 Tallinn (EST) 13/05/2023

HAYON Arielle ISR 03/08/2003 26.60 Netanya (ISR) 09/06/2023
7 PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria POL 12/12/2003 26.72 Lublin (POL) 25/02/2023
8 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02/07/2003 26.75 Rome (ITA) 23/06/2023
9 SLUSNA Lillian SVK 27/10/2005 26.76 Lima (PER) 01/09/2022

10 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29/09/2001 26.80 Bangor (IRL) 25/02/2023
11 BERTHELOT Lili-Rose FRA 23/05/2004 26.83 Edinburgh (GBR) 12/03/2023

GRIEVE Lucy GBR 06/03/2004 26.83 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2023
13 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01/02/2002 26.88 MissionViejo (USA) 19/05/2023
14 KOEHORST Britta NED 03/05/2003 26.95 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2023
15 STICKLEN Emma C USA 27/06/2002 26.96 Indianapolis (USA) 28/06/2023
16 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 27.00 Beograd (SRB) 27/06/2023
17 CUNHA Mariana Pacheco POR 17/06/2004 27.04 Oeiras (POR) 27/07/2022
18 HOVRING Sofie DEN 04/07/2004 27.05 Bronshoj (DEN) 01/04/2023
19 KALJEVIC Mina SRB 27/02/2005 27.10 Beograd (SRB) 26/06/2023
20 BERGER Iris Julia AUT 19/08/2004 27.16 Sursee (SUI) 13/07/2023
21 SHEIKHALIZADEHKHANGHAH M AZE 18/07/2004 27.25 Konya (TUR) 14/08/2022
22 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 27.49 Pori (FIN) 15/06/2023
23 HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 27.51 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
24 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 27.57 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
25 SEKUTI Hana SLO 04/10/2006 27.71 Belgrade (SRB) 08/07/2023
26 BOTTAZZO Anita ITA 14/12/2003 28.00 Riccione (ITA) 29/01/2023
27 PRIMC Tia SLO 27/03/2004 28.03 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2023
28 CABANES GARZAS Laura ESP 03/01/2006 28.06 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022
29 JELIC Marijana AUT 11/04/2004 28.38 Zagreb (CRO) 26/06/2022
30 DIMITROVA Aleksandra BUL 05/05/2005 28.47 Sofia (BUL) 09/04/2023
31 GRABHER Annina Fatma SUI 06/05/2004 28.73 Sursee (SUI) 18/12/2022
32 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21/02/2000 28.78 Coimbra (POR) 18/12/2022
33 WESSELS Christine RSA 14/03/2006 28.96 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022
34 PAVLIK Fabienne AUT 12/08/2004 29.23 Kranj (SLO) 05/06/2022
35 DANDE Kestrina ALB 01/01/2005 31.76 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 100m Freestyle

Event 28

13/08/2023

1 SAMMON Patrick W USA 06/08/2003 48.46 Indianapolis (USA) 27/06/2023
2 DALEIDEN Ralph LUX 25/03/2003 48.77 Fukuoka (JPN) 26/07/2023
3 MILDRED Edward GBR 10/04/2003 48.83 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2023
4 SIERADZKI Kamil POL 11/01/2002 48.85 Olsztyn (POL) 29/04/2023
5 NIEWOLD Sean NED 20/04/2002 49.06 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2023
6 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 49.17 Olsztyn (POL) 29/04/2023
7 KRASKA Jakub POL 19/04/2000 49.22 Olsztyn (POL) 29/04/2023

MAZELLIER Nans FRA 05/04/2004 49.22 Rennes (FRA) 13/06/2023
9 COETZE Pieter RSA 13/05/2004 49.24 Athens (GRE) 05/05/2023

WATKIN Thomas GBR 09/02/2002 49.24 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2023
11 HRIBAR Jere CRO 19/01/2004 49.25 Zagreb (CRO) 16/07/2023
12 LE GOFF Yann FRA 09/02/2003 49.26 Rennes (FRA) 13/06/2023
13 CAHOON Alexander GBR 17/09/2002 49.28
14 SERIO Luca ITA 20/08/2003 49.35 Rome (ITA) 30/07/2022
15 EIDAM Ole Mats GER 15/03/2003 49.36 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023

PIRON Thomas FRA 28/08/2000 49.36 Sursee (SUI) 17/12/2022
17 NANKOV Deniel BUL 02/01/2003 49.39 Westmont (USA) 15/04/2023
18 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09/07/2002 49.44 Istanbul (TUR) 22/12/2022
19 DUDYS Dominik POL 23/08/2002 49.47 Lodz (POL) 04/06/2023

SORGIUS Timo GER 05/07/2003 49.47 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
21 JASZO Adam HUN 05/07/2002 49.50 Sopron (HUN) 02/06/2023

LEBOIS Pierre FRA 31/01/2000 49.50 Rennes (FRA) 13/06/2023
23 INGRAM Hunter ISR 14/02/2001 49.56 Netanya (ISR) 10/06/2023

MERLINI Sebastiano ITA 29/11/2002 49.56 Riccione (ITA) 15/04/2023
25 PANCEREVAS Daniil LTU 20/03/2004 49.68 Athens (GRE) 05/05/2023
26 LINNYK Illya UKR 14/03/2001 49.69 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
27 PERSSON Elias SWE 03/04/2002 49.73 Umea (SWE) 29/06/2023
28 FABIANI Remi LUX 13/11/2001 49.74 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
29 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 49.83 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
30 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 49.88 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2022
31 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 49.93 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
32 GLIVINSKIY Alexey ISR 23/09/2004 49.95 Netanya (ISR) 10/06/2023

JANKOVIC Niko CRO 14/11/2004 49.95 Zagreb (CRO) 16/07/2023
34 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George ROU 12/02/2000 49.98 Otopeni 08/04/2023
35 CAMPOS Ignacio ESP 09/03/2004 50.08 Sabadell (ESP) 22/07/2022

LICHINSKY Gregg A ISR 22/07/2000 50.08 17/07/2022
37 PEREZ GODOY Miguel ESP 12/01/2004 50.09 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 31/03/2023
38 BONA Benedek HUN 20/05/2004 50.17 Kaposvar (HUN) 19/04/2023
39 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05/02/2000 50.21 Westmont (USA) 15/04/2023
40 SERDAREVIC Lovro CRO 22/09/2003 50.24 Zagreb (CRO) 24/06/2023

SOGAARD-ANDERSEN Oliver DEN 24/10/2003 50.24 Bronshoj (DEN) 03/04/2023
42 SHACKELL Aaron J USA 08/09/2004 50.32 Waipahu (HAW) 25/08/2022
43 LUKMINAS Tomas LTU 12/04/2004 50.37 Antwerpen (BEL) 23/04/2023
44 MOLLER Frederik DEN 09/02/2002 50.46 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
45 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 50.51 Stockholm (SWE) 15/04/2023
46 SELIN Artem GER 21/05/2002 50.57 Toronto (CAN) 31/03/2023

VAINIO Luukas FIN 24/07/2003 50.57 Tampere (FIN) 02/07/2022
48 ANDOR Benedek HUN 01/05/2004 50.59 Kaposvar (HUN) 01/06/2022
49 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04/08/2001 50.62 Greensboro (USA) 03/12/2022
50 JEDBRATT Felix SWE 17/08/2003 50.67 Umea (SWE) 29/06/2023

WALSH-HUSSEY Matthew IRL 12/02/2004 50.67 Dublin (IRL) 02/04/2023
52 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23/03/2001 50.76 Praha (CZE) 01/07/2022
53 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24/07/2000 50.77 Sofia (BUL) 07/04/2023
54 BAILEY Evan IRL 13/07/2005 50.79 Dublin (IRL) 02/04/2023

MIKELSONS Kristaps LAT 24/02/2004 50.79 Helsinki (FIN) 08/04/2023
56 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 50.90 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
57 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25/08/2000 50.94 Bronshoj (DEN) 03/04/2023
58 POLIACIK Jakub SVK 21/09/2004 50.95 Samorin (SVK) 28/05/2023
59 CVETKO Luka CRO 27/06/2000 50.98 Zagreb (CRO) 28/07/2022

KAZILAS Deividas LTU 23/08/2002 50.98 Kaunas (LTU) 13/04/2023
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

61 BREGIS Dags Kristofers LAT 26/08/2001 51.01 Riga (LAT) 11/06/2022
62 KOVACS Attila HUN 04/03/2004 51.05 Sopron (HUN) 02/06/2023
63 PFEIFFER Benjamin SUI 21/10/2003 51.09 Geneve (SUI) 17/03/2023
64 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12/12/2002 51.11 Kranj (SLO) 28/05/2023
65 DOBRIC Aleksa SRB 22/08/2001 51.35 Beograd (SRB) 25/06/2023
66 COVALIOV Egor MDA 28/09/2004 51.62 Burgas (BUL) 19/05/2023
67 FILIPPOV Georg EST 18/03/2004 51.80 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
68 KNEDLA Miroslav CZE 18/07/2005 52.04 Praha (CZE) 01/07/2022
69 CHRISTIANSEN Jens SWE 01/10/2001 52.24 Stockholm (SWE) 15/04/2023
70 EIDESGAARD Bartal Erling FAR 10/06/2003 52.58 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
71 PASCUAL BULDON Oscar ESP 28/08/2000 52.71 Donostia (ESP) 29/12/2022
72 SAVICI Roman MDA 05/07/2003 53.20 Edirne (TUR) 17/03/2023
73 PRISKA Paolo ALB 15/09/2004 53.63 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
74 VALIZADA Ramil AZE 16/02/2004 53.90 Kaposvar (HUN) 19/04/2023
75 ASKHAM Heini M. FAR 23/06/2006 55.38 Reykjavik (ISL) 28/01/2023
76 ALLARAJ Lajdi ALB 01/01/2009 1:04.60 Durres (KOS) 12/06/2022
77 GODDARD Alex RSA 18/10/2000

VAN DER MERWE Darno RSA 26/07/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200m Backstroke

Event 29

13/08/2023

1 STADDEN Isabelle N USA 09/07/2002 2:07.29 Irvine (USA) 27/07/2022
2 PISKORSKA Adela POL 16/11/2003 2:09.40 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023
3 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28/05/2002 2:10.42 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10/09/2002 2:10.78 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
5 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella ESP 18/01/2007 2:10.97 Palma (ESP) 18/02/2023
6 COUSSON Bertille FRA 06/10/2002 2:11.21 Rennes (FRA) 15/06/2023
7 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 2:11.77 Sopron (HUN) 09/07/2022
8 GODDEN Maria IRL 31/08/2002 2:12.19 Dublin (IRL) 26/07/2023
9 HOSPER Lotte NED 13/09/2002 2:12.21 Amersfoort (NED) 19/06/2022

10 GORECKA Weronika POL 04/05/2000 2:13.33 Olsztyn (POL) 26/04/2023
11 WILHELM Kiley B GER 07/12/2004 2:14.70 Irvine (USA) 27/07/2022
12 OURA Vilma FIN 19/05/2001 2:15.96 Tampere (FIN) 01/07/2022
13 MARKOVIC Jana SRB 22/02/2004 2:18.57 BanjaLuka (BIH) 20/05/2023
14 TABOR Schastine Skifter DEN 18/02/2005 2:18.94 Farum (DEN) 02/06/2023
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Event 30

13/08/2023

1 CERASUOLO Simone ITA 22/06/2003 59.71 Riccione (ITA) 14/04/2023
2 MASON Mitchell K USA 26/08/2002 59.87 Indianapolis (USA) 30/06/2023
3 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31/12/2000 1:00.03 Sheffield (GBR) 04/04/2023
4 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26/06/2001 1:00.20 Sheffield (GBR) 04/04/2023
5 PITSHUGIN Kristian ISR 18/07/2001 1:00.33 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
6 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12/03/2000 1:00.50 Olsztyn (POL) 29/04/2023
7 SABEV Tonislav BUL 13/12/2002 1:00.61 Sofia (BUL) 15/07/2022
8 ZABOJNIK Matej CZE 03/08/2000 1:00.63 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
9 LISOVETS' Volodymyr UKR 30/05/2004 1:00.88 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022

10 DE GROOT Koen NED 17/02/2004 1:00.96 Amersfoort (NED) 08/06/2023
11 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 1:01.00 Dublin (IRL) 01/04/2023
12 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09/11/2001 1:01.10 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
13 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15/06/2001 1:01.15 Istanbul (TUR) 15/07/2022
14 OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 1:01.19 Brovary (UKR) 04/05/2023
15 NETRH Vojtech CZE 29/01/2002 1:01.26 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2023
16 MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 1:01.30 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
17 JANSSEN Luca NED 24/08/2004 1:01.47 Amersfoort (NED) 08/06/2023
18 KROES Ivo NED 20/04/2003 1:01.51 Amersfoort (NED) 08/06/2023
19 FITZPATRICK Brendan FRA 26/03/2003 1:01.54 Rennes (FRA) 13/06/2023
20 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21/02/2001 1:01.55 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 19/02/2023
21 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 1:01.64 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
22 ITZHAKI Jonathan ISR 05/01/2004 1:02.02 Netanya (ISR) 22/04/2023
23 LINDHOLM Davin FIN 16/07/2004 1:02.13 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
24 ROOSE Ralf EST 10/05/2004 1:02.18 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
25 CAROLETTA Francesco ITA 08/07/2003 1:02.23 Rome (ITA) 28/06/2023
26 GKIKOPOULOS Spyridon GRE 05/08/2002 1:02.66 Oaka (GRE) 20/05/2023
27 ROM Jounathan ISR 30/04/2001 1:02.69 Netanya (ISR) 29/07/2022
28 CARNEIRO Joao LUX 07/10/2003 1:03.17 Gzira (MLT) 01/06/2023
29 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 1:03.31 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
30 O'CONNOR Liam IRL 13/10/2005 1:03.55 Dublin (IRL) 26/07/2023
31 SVET Denis MDA 14/03/2004 1:03.64 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
32 NYBERG Julius FIN 14/08/2002 1:04.19 Pori (FIN) 18/06/2023
33 O'HARA Liam ZIM 17/02/2001 1:05.55 Tunis (TUN) 21/08/2022
34 PRIEDNIEKS Marko LAT 18/06/2001 1:05.84 Noerresundby (DEN) 23/06/2022
35 JANECEK Vojtech CZE 21/08/2001 1:05.95 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2023
36 HESLOP Jonathan V RSA 30/08/2003 1:06.62 Dublin (IRL) 20/07/2022
37 EIDESGAARD Bartal Erling FAR 10/06/2003 1:08.10 Reykjavik (ISL) 28/01/2023
38 QARRI Even ALB 23/10/2003 1:09.19 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
39 TRUTER Petrus RSA 27/06/2003
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 100m Freestyle

Event 31

13/08/2023

1 SEGEL Janja SLO 17/06/2001 54.26 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
2 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05/08/2001 54.45 London (GBR) 29/05/2023
3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 54.54 RavnenaKoroskem (SLO) 04/06/2023
4 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 54.57 Monte-Carlo (MON) 22/05/2022
5 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24/09/2000 54.82 Lublin (POL) 03/06/2022
6 COOPER Grace H USA 19/07/2002 54.85 Indianapolis (USA) 27/06/2023
7 DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18/05/2004 55.15 Sheffield (GBR) 07/04/2023
8 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25/03/2001 55.21 Birmingham (GBR) 30/07/2022
9 CLIFTON Kate GBR 28/09/2000 55.27 Sheffield (GBR) 26/02/2023

10 SCHULZE Nele GER 20/02/2004 55.32 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
11 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe DEN 22/03/2002 55.34 Bronshoj (DEN) 02/04/2023
12 FINGER Lisa-Marie GER 22/04/2005 55.38 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
13 UGRAI Panna HUN 18/10/2004 55.39 Kaposvar (HUN) 19/04/2023
14 DENNIS Julia M USA 25/06/2004 55.43 Indianapolis (USA) 27/06/2023
15 HOLT Nina GER 01/02/2003 55.48 Magdeburg (GER) 01/04/2023
16 TESSARIOL Lucie FRA 06/01/2004 55.49
17 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 55.66 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
18 KOZAN Justina A USA 30/12/2003 55.67 MissionViejo (USA) 18/05/2023
19 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01/05/2000 55.70 Monte-Carlo (MON) 22/05/2022
20 IVAN Teresa SVK 18/09/2003 55.90 Indianapolis (USA) 20/05/2023
21 HOPPENBROUWER Femke NED 11/01/2003 56.06 Amersfoort (NED) 10/06/2023
22 MORTSTRAND Elvira SWE 15/03/2003 56.14 Umea (SWE) 01/07/2023
23 MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 56.16 Lodz (POL) 04/06/2023
24 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09/07/2000 56.18 Graz (AUT) 22/04/2023
25 MARTINS Francisca Soares POR 27/06/2003 56.25 Funchal (POR) 31/03/2023
26 SPITZ Ayla Riley ISR 08/01/2001 56.28 Netanya (ISR) 10/06/2023
27 BERGER Iris Julia AUT 19/08/2004 56.29 Sursee (SUI) 15/07/2023
28 GUSC Wiktoria POL 14/02/2004 56.41 Oswiecim (POL) 22/07/2022
29 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 56.46 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
30 HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 56.48 Birmingham (GBR) 01/08/2022
31 GANGL Nina AUT 04/12/2003 56.49 Wolfsberg (AUT) 07/08/2022
32 KALJEVIC Mina SRB 27/02/2005 56.76 Belgrade (SRB) 08/04/2023
33 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01/05/2001 56.94 Burlov (SWE) 05/02/2023
34 DE LANGE Caitlin A RSA 04/03/2004 57.01 Dublin (IRL) 23/07/2022
35 JELIC Marijana AUT 11/04/2004 57.22 Sopron (HUN) 17/12/2022
36 SVENDSEN Julie Kroyer DEN 05/02/2002 57.27 Ballerup (DEN) 05/03/2023
37 PRIMC Tia SLO 27/03/2004 57.37 Kranj (SLO) 05/08/2022
38 KIRKETERP Cille DEN 22/08/2005 57.46 Bronshoj (DEN) 02/04/2023
39 ROBERTSON Hannah RSA 11/11/2004 57.72 Netanya (ISR) 17/07/2022
40 RICCI Nicole LUX 17/03/2004 57.77 Rome (ITA) 28/07/2022
41 CARMODY Jessica M RSA 05/11/2007 57.96 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
42 SHEIKHALIZADEHKHANGHAH M AZE 18/07/2004 58.93 Kaposvar (HUN) 19/04/2023
43 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21/07/2003 59.67 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
44 DANDE Kestrina ALB 01/01/2005 1:06.43 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
45 PETKOVA Diana BUL 10/06/2000
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 50m Butterfly

Event 32

13/08/2023

1 BUCHER Simon AUT 23/05/2000 23.12 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
2 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21/11/2001 23.39 FukuokaJPN (GRE) 23/07/2023

LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 23.39 Bergen (NOR) 22/04/2023
4 GRACIK Daniel CZE 15/10/2004 23.46 Lima (PER) 03/09/2022
5 NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN 28/02/2003 23.54 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
6 FRASER Lewis GBR 01/06/2000 23.56 Birmingham (GBR) 29/07/2022
7 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18/08/2000 23.61 Lublin (POL) 02/06/2022
8 PIRON Thomas FRA 28/08/2000 23.62 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
9 BAEZ Nikita FRA 16/04/2000 23.68 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023

10 NIEWOLD Sean NED 20/04/2002 23.70 Amersfoort (NED) 09/06/2023
11 TISTAN Tibor SVK 27/05/2003 23.74 Samorin (SVK) 26/05/2023
12 SCHULRATH Tobias GER 31/03/2003 23.75 Berlin (GER) 26/06/2022
13 COMTE Serguei FRA 11/02/2000 23.76 Rennes (FRA) 11/06/2023
14 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 02/12/2002 23.78 Olsztyn (POL) 29/04/2023
15 HARABAGIU Davide Maria ITA 05/08/2004 23.87 Rome (ITA) 28/06/2023
16 BRIESCH Louis FRA 05/02/2003 23.89 Basel (SUI) 27/05/2022
17 LICHINSKY Gregg A ISR 22/07/2000 23.96 09/06/2023
18 CHRISTIANSEN Jens SWE 01/10/2001 23.98 Umea (SWE) 02/07/2023
19 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05/10/2000 24.02 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022

VOLTEZOS Efstratios GRE 14/04/2003 24.02 ALEXANDROUPOLI,GREECE 19/02/2023
21 MIZRACHI Lior ISR 16/02/2001 24.04 Netanya (ISR) 09/06/2023
22 SOGAARD-ANDERSEN Oliver DEN 24/10/2003 24.08 Sursee (SUI) 13/07/2023
23 MATIC Djurdje SRB 05/07/2000 24.14 Beograd (SRB) 27/06/2023
24 GRYUNTAL Semen ISR 09/09/2002 24.16 09/06/2023
25 HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01/01/2002 24.20 Stockholm (SWE) 13/04/2023

LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 22/11/2001 24.20 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
27 COETZE Pieter RSA 13/05/2004 24.36 Lima (PER) 02/09/2022
28 KAHL Linus SWE 17/05/2001 24.44 Umea (SWE) 29/06/2023
29 MARQUES Miguel Henriques POR 12/03/2000 24.47 Funchal (POR) 02/04/2023
30 MARTINEZ NOVOA Miguel ESP 10/11/2000 24.60 Rotterdam (NED) 04/12/2022
31 RIZEK Andreas AUT 02/08/2003 24.77 Wolfsberg (AUT) 04/08/2022

SAKELS Stanislavs LAT 25/03/2004 24.77 Riga (LAT) 25/02/2023
33 DALEIDEN Ralph LUX 25/03/2003 24.81 Luxembourg (LUX) 09/07/2022
34 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22/08/2001 24.92 Zagreb (CRO) 10/06/2023
35 DE LANGE Phillip L RSA 04/03/2004 25.07 Dublin (IRL) 24/07/2022
36 ANDOR Benedek HUN 01/05/2004 25.09 Kaposvar (HUN) 21/04/2023
37 BREGIS Dags Kristofers LAT 26/08/2001 25.21 Riga (LAT) 10/06/2022
38 VALIZADA Ramil AZE 16/02/2004 25.25 Rome (ITA) 11/08/2022
39 TEBITE Oisin IRL 28/01/2005 25.37 Dublin (IRL) 02/04/2023
40 JEDBRATT Felix SWE 17/08/2003 25.47 Linkoeping (SWE) 02/07/2022
41 SAVICI Roman MDA 05/07/2003 25.60 Chisinau (MDA) 25/06/2023
42 DOS SANTOS Giano RSA 04/09/2002 25.64 Pretoria (RSA) 11/12/2022
43 APSENIECE Kevins A. POR 20/09/2004 25.72 Porto (POR) 10/06/2023
44 CESNAKAS Edvinas LTU 19/09/2003 25.91 Riga (LAT) 03/03/2023
45 HADZIC Osman BIH 27/10/2004 25.95 Sarajevo (BIH) 02/04/2023
46 PRISKA Paolo ALB 15/09/2004 26.27 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
47 ALLARAJ Lajdi ALB 01/01/2009 30.15 Durres (KOS) 11/06/2022
48 GODDARD Alex RSA 18/10/2000

KEBLYS Jokubas LTU 18/07/2002
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Event 33

13/08/2023

1 SATES Matthew E RSA 28/07/2003 1:57.43 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2022
2 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28/03/2001 1:57.99 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
3 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08/10/2002 1:58.94 Kaposvar (HUN) 19/04/2023
4 SAKA Berke TUR 09/07/2003 1:59.26 Istanbul (TUR) 22/12/2022
5 TOROK Dominik Mark HUN 16/06/2002 1:59.41 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
6 OKTAR Sanberk Yigit TUR 22/08/2004 1:59.89 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
7 KNEDLA Miroslav CZE 18/07/2005 2:00.26 Belgrade (SRB) 06/07/2023
8 MAURER Rex M USA 17/08/2004 2:00.33 Indianapolis (USA) 01/07/2023
9 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003 2:00.43 Brovary (UKR) 04/05/2023

10 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08/11/2000 2:00.67 Rennes (FRA) 14/06/2023
11 BEN SHITRIT Eytan ISR 02/06/2003 2:01.00 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
12 DRAMM Louis GER 15/01/2002 2:01.13 Toronto (CAN) 01/04/2023

GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16/12/2002 2:01.13 Rome (ITA) 16/08/2022
14 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24/07/2000 2:01.22 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
15 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20/03/2001 2:01.26 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 17/02/2023
16 JETT Gabriel USA 14/10/2002 2:01.34 Indianapolis (USA) 01/07/2023
17 JONES Evan GBR 05/06/2004 2:01.54 Sheffield (GBR) 08/04/2023
18 SPEDIACCI Simone ITA 08/02/2004 2:01.90 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
19 SOFIKITIS Vasileios GRE 17/05/2004 2:02.03 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 17/02/2023
20 VERGNES Lucien FRA 20/09/2004 2:02.15 Rennes (FRA) 14/06/2023
21 BURSA Jakub CZE 17/01/2003 2:02.22 Praha (CZE) 29/06/2023
22 KESIL' Denys UKR 26/10/2000 2:02.27 Stockholm (SWE) 16/04/2023
23 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01/05/2002 2:02.46 Sheffield (GBR) 08/04/2023
24 PIELA Michal POL 03/12/2004 2:02.77 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
25 PANCEREVAS Daniil LTU 20/03/2004 2:02.82 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
26 GARTMANN Gian-Luca SUI 10/06/2003 2:02.86 Geneve (SUI) 18/03/2023
27 BUESSING Cedric GER 01/06/2003 2:03.01 Berlin (GER) 09/07/2023
28 CASSIN Jack IRL 31/05/2004 2:03.16 Dublin (IRL) 04/04/2023
29 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 2:03.29 Umea (SWE) 28/06/2023
30 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12/01/2002 2:03.43 Praha (CZE) 29/06/2023

MIKELSONS Kristaps LAT 24/02/2004 2:03.43 Riga (LAT) 30/04/2023
32 MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 2:03.79 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
33 CHRISTENSEN Mathias DEN 28/07/2004 2:03.87 Bronshoj (DEN) 04/04/2023
34 GERGELY Mihai ROU 26/01/2003 2:04.64 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2023
35 DIKACZ Bence SVK 14/06/2004 2:05.35 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
36 VEHBI Liam RSA 12/03/2004 2:06.21 Lima (PER) 31/08/2022
37 TOBLER Artur EST 28/05/2004 2:06.43 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
38 KERMANS Ronens LAT 15/04/2004 2:06.52 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
39 CARNEIRO Joao LUX 07/10/2003 2:06.99 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2023
40 LLOYD Owen USA 28/06/2001 2:07.26 Greensboro 04/06/2023
41 BERLOZNIK Jas SLO 16/12/2002 2:07.65 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2023
42 HESLOP Jonathan V RSA 30/08/2003 2:13.26 Pretoria (RSA) 12/12/2022
43 O'HARA Liam ZIM 17/02/2001 2:16.44 Tunis (TUN) 24/08/2022
44 JOENSEN Liggjas FAR 23/09/2008 2:23.41 Vagur (FRO) 14/01/2023
45 BREYTENBACH Ruan RSA 11/05/2002
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Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT Q.TIME

Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle

1 AUT AUSTRIA AUT

2 DEN DENMARK DEN

3 ESP SPAIN ESP

4 FIN FINLAND FIN

5 FRA FRANCE FRA

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN GBR

7 GER GERMANY GER

8 GRE GREECE GRE

9 HUN HUNGARY HUN

10 IRL IRELAND IRL

11 ISR ISRAEL ISR

12 ITA ITALY ITA

13 NED NETHERLANDS NED

14 POL POLAND POL

15 SRB SERBIA SRB

16 SVK SLOVAKIA SVK

17 SWE SWEDEN SWE

18 USA US OF AMERICA USA
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 1500m Freestyle

Event 135

13/08/2023

1 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 16:04.98 Magdeburg (GER) 02/04/2023
2 RIEDER Celine GER 18/01/2001 16:12.69 Berlin (GER) 06/07/2023
3 MAERTENS Leonie GER 08/03/2004 16:13.67 Berlin (GER) 21/04/2023
4 MCKENNA Paige S USA 17/04/2003 16:20.66 Indianapolis (USA) 01/07/2023
5 SALIN Giulia ITA 01/11/2002 16:25.21 Rome (ITA) 23/06/2023
6 LEWIS Fleur GBR 03/12/2003 16:25.78 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2023
7 BARTH Julia GER 28/10/2006 16:33.87 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
8 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL 17/02/2004 16:53.87 Rome (ITA) 14/08/2022
9 HODGINS Grace IRL 05/03/2005 16:59.72 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022

10 COETZER Janie RSA 25/07/2001 17:24.16 Dublin (IRL) 21/07/2022
11 ANTONOPOULOS Carla T RSA 13/03/2001

CREVAR Anja SRB 20/11/2000
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N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 800m Freestyle

Event 136

13/08/2023

1 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14/07/2001 7:39.19 Fukuoka (JPN) 26/07/2023
2 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA 25/05/2006 7:43.37 Rome (ITA) 13/08/2022
3 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31/01/2002 7:43.43 Berlin (GER) 22/04/2023
4 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 7:47.45 Belgrade (SRB) 08/07/2023
5 DE TULLIO Luca ITA 21/09/2003 7:47.63 Rome (ITA) 24/06/2023
6 KLEMET Oliver GER 18/03/2002 7:51.38 Magdeburg (GER) 02/04/2023
7 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 7:52.60 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
8 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11/03/2003 7:55.61 MissionViejo (USA) 20/05/2023

FILIZ Batuhan TUR 24/07/2004 7:55.61 Lima (PER) 01/09/2022
10 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18/11/2004 7:56.74 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
11 GALICZ Laszlo HUN 17/09/2004 7:56.92 Lima (PER) 01/09/2022
12 DIODATO Matteo ITA 20/03/2003 7:58.18 Rome (ITA) 30/07/2022
13 SARKANY Zalan HUN 15/10/2003 8:01.06 Sopron (HUN) 04/06/2023
14 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 8:01.11 Netanya (ISR) 08/06/2023
15 PUEBLA Alejandro ESP 26/11/2002 8:03.23 PalmadeMallorca (ESP) 31/03/2023
16 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16/10/2000 8:06.47 Funchal (POR) 02/04/2023
17 LLOYD Owen USA 28/06/2001 8:07.68 Indianapolis (USA) 01/07/2023
18 JUDICKIJ Michal CZE 28/10/2004 8:13.91 Ustin.L (CZE) 28/04/2023
19 KARL Luca AUT 27/04/2002 8:14.68 Rotterdam (NED) 03/12/2022
20 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 8:15.39 Rome (ITA) 12/08/2022
21 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07/04/2001 8:16.45 Funchal (POR) 02/04/2023
22 HADZIC Osman BIH 27/10/2004 8:31.26 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
23 ASKHAM Heini M. FAR 23/06/2006 8:57.63 Vagur (FRO) 16/06/2023
24 FORBES Thomas P RSA 14/05/2004

LOUW Henre RSA 01/01/2003
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